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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/23 TO 06/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  COMMERICIAL BUILDING PERMIT          2       0       1,247,251        5,582.00         2       0       1,247,251        5,582.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          151.62         1       0               0          151.62

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0       1,247,251        5,733.62         3       0       1,247,251        5,733.62

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           95.00         1       0               0           95.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           95.00         1       0               0           95.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         7       0         296,588        2,292.00         7       0         296,588        2,292.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         2       0               0          225.00         2       0               0          225.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         9       0         296,588        2,517.00         9       0         296,588        2,517.00

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          6       0         860,000        4,041.40         6       0         860,000        4,041.40

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         860,000        4,041.40         6       0         860,000        4,041.40

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                4       0         346,165        1,551.00         4       0         346,165        1,551.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       1       0               0          115.00         1       0               0          115.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         346,165        1,766.00         6       0         346,165        1,766.00

DETACHED GARAGE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 6       0          47,200          300.00         6       0          47,200          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0          47,200          300.00         6       0          47,200          300.00

BARNS
  BARNS                                2       0          29,000          756.00         2       0          29,000          756.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0          29,000          756.00         2       0          29,000          756.00

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
  COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION                1       0               0          431.00         1       0               0          431.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          431.00         1       0               0          431.00

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL               4       0               0          350.00         4       0               0          350.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          350.00         4       0               0          350.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJVCEBHsld4JtehnHZjE0%2B%2BNXUsiK%2FzAXP3nQKc2R%2BVJIV9sJexho61FSrNt5NBB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A6BzV2yR13y%2BotgkGJKqZsDQCYB%2BYgrtxlen1r0Y3w4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AOmHmdg7rJDYuCv6AMxvLgFmjc%2F1qSHmyPGoJvWP1tM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gX3TmKv4JqaXx%2Fohc3ndO%2BXhp19X%2FjGj7NQw4hnxMdA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spirmnOXIu8PgZW9CgELyo3xlJB8lEmMWE5YAK3Q9pk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9OamY7yKsLRrw45OHxxyjp%2FkVEeMrHM5bBG2DxW2U9U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RBVF6TKuLaAl93one96KVfiANvDtDFJlbSALs0%2FWkPM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1K8lOTX7cr5mr%2BR1MrczUtQh8DoUf9CjLMo2HopJvsM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4v6Nhr8KLUAW7XPkjNgbrd%2FSHRRBG4efUzFNnu1spXo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oXA3eMv54iDDpQnkjrq4HeCTwtoKrvDdWkRlU7kATWE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UPRHSrzZIx4Yxa1FDZEGy0kcP0ql7f3wBjBlv%2FR3FNo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ebdfTLUcZOwPkfaK7p%2FDCod%2Bs5oA%2B8YnIVg8HIdosko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2FBY8z7En8nHoVsk2iXEODV6fiAmz42rjnD668c%2BQug%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q7WI%2BsK0c5B7ebKFaXbYP5NaKc0hnjoajWo2H0arvCY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qTDGsEpLaWaRqtFsFLAB4XL8aoZVYbsh3aqvurYDGIA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MxrbHKhM5uGf7AOzbLQU%2BKaZ9k5oKzBQ5D4V3JhJnF8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bBDERB3Vcpq50l29RKY1JNW%2BPn6MlrkDRjO7iWE%2BreQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LcYne7MkrEwdf3tuylvnePhzgYJ5TLt3V2QXSeuxru4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1%2FzKPIqvZhGzdWb4nFahSNDhvBEGAfi1DfTv3HXK9E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKFelhDg%2F34pffqCn%2BuqZF%2F89rJ%2Fmxq0Ib4oU1X07YA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fpm%2BaHa989B2iqyVhuZ6jQP9lKpqN1BYpu%2FGdif5lgY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z9ApIT3ExbPxg55SQyHs0xZKifq3CJo66B%2BJO2Mr0Sc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zN9GmoE0HNGa7CQryIoXQOBCpq5Ivt9KA1s48QHPx60%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36Yjg0d27P%2FBaFr5UsSM4wgFZ5TkGKi0RYyDkvId2do%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFbTBUUbr0HXKpOm4vpj4mqLbdevKnfscOHoeqLO9W8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/23 TO 06/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
ANTENNAS
  ANTENNAS                             1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   4       0               0        5,715.05         4       0               0        5,715.05

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0        5,715.05         4       0               0        5,715.05

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      14       0               0        1,590.00        14       0               0        1,590.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        14       0               0        1,590.00        14       0               0        1,590.00

ELEC COM LOW VOLTAGE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM LOW VLT       1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       35       0               0        1,925.00        35       0               0        1,925.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        35       0               0        1,925.00        35       0               0        1,925.00

GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL MISC           4       0               0          470.00         4       0               0          470.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           3       0               0          650.00         3       0               0          650.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0        1,120.00         7       0               0        1,120.00

GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC          9       0               0          470.00         9       0               0          470.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        10       0               0          520.00        10       0               0          520.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       5       0               0          320.00         5       0               0          320.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0               0          320.00         5       0               0          320.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UM4G68HaKQwE8lgXoeDvRVJCDm8z7jfMMtziRJtfd2DEwLGrloq285AM14O4SN48
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rv8yTRc65PEc9KLMfD%2BRF26n1jIwEtyjXITXTAcmGTo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NVHzzq83LTNoT6p9KciroUVegaM7GZm7pxy5K%2FkNwk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2FYxJpZDdUuLXkf%2BU%2BjTHi1jU9Uplso4pAjsE7PUwPg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=juilGkXcX1dVPiv15a9ZC7uXRy5F7%2FIVGAujhrSZF%2FA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnaQAv0ooRJkSqD8xxBZvRfZbGzADMDlesjvxx6%2Bfko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncx7AHWmURVIk4REkXSzO1BPwUjcd213PEc9jJGQGGM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mIgSatomW9oUkJMB2vvP%2BuZ%2BbhYXfxSmsa1JaW1birs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ssXeeMlIy0uqmqljnCN5yypj4RQWd8yD8Tf9F1o3cmY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdedJQAuOD1TJgFr51gb9rIh4VSaLOva%2FFCYT%2B37Tq4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL1LxAGBUUmuzxjECmcOIs1jbgkwRTRY7hT%2FssTQ5hY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DYZfFdL7aHBXTvpx8%2FSy70JfcGKf8SnkoqK9UgCYfCM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ye7i9cMO4q8yf7gsdQvOBDqQXATpGIH5%2BdG6%2FsgWX%2B4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZjCU7yhwdIWbxJE8c77XAzP%2Fi87V8Z9ar2DPazxjA0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y5DctcmspbCCz7qh06dDsTaYc3EE8SACgpUbC0UX02U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70VdpXptW%2B0rdLX%2BUg6l4BDx6seDbhKnhHCvq6CPAyQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLBE7WBJSdcdtG6yV%2FxQRNb64VL69qxdzCfQgWhaHRk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuXjbLMR%2BU9Bdca%2FjBCnicj9Zatzu9CfdxTdLCnrDkk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r4pmNKzb9YHOoFEiBqzV0zxgJ4wDyjHwK%2FjxaMceAJ4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KCYKBwwhVDCY3vM3B68p%2Ff9%2Be7aoq5oAdVc9K86DUgQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BpoMX8kro188SQMywVmMtEh8%2FE5rzWt2PpYr%2BomDE40%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4KDedvaWJoAvneIrqGxrmSAnYHLAQGmWaos3IINKJ%2BM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lV0alNGxsFjq%2FsbjN%2Ftf2guIf4PTCZ2zqXrsQrU9u8o%3D
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RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/23 TO 06/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                42       0         555,815        2,700.00        42       0         555,815        2,700.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0           90.00         1       0               0           90.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        43       0         555,815        2,790.00        43       0         555,815        2,790.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS             15       0         643,619        2,307.75        15       0         643,619        2,307.75
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          350.00         3       0               0          350.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       2       0               0          120.00         2       0               0          120.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        20       0         643,619        2,777.75        20       0         643,619        2,777.75

RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS
  RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                  1       0          47,000          340.00         1       0          47,000          340.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0          47,000          340.00         1       0          47,000          340.00

INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   5       0               0          250.00         5       0               0          250.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        4       0               0          200.00         4       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         9       0               0          450.00         9       0               0          450.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    3       0          48,000          300.00         3       0          48,000          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0          48,000          300.00         3       0          48,000          300.00

CHIMNEY
  CHIMNEY                              2       0               0          100.00         2       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0          100.00         2       0               0          100.00

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

TEMPORARY SIGN
  SIGN TEMPORARY 60 DAY                1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BhDSAD9T48Lx6Jz6Vxmi1Gm4pvLRgKiqnNZPAGB9jGqfYYrsjJz0l7EMGIbjQoN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VgU7EOjO6GbdJBph5SDEiaPIPbSq6GdxW6fe1ndULmo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50GEy6k19kjJzIBt%2B97WZMD1dZZe2ZIQwVERzhhN%2BeA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JBN57By%2F6I6lQkUz73LRo%2FTgSyWna8GDWl%2F8tc04ccM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2Fq7k7cvbZUHZ6O%2FafDurMP8Iwg0Jl7Z0%2BG39Sug01U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YA84tPB3nK8UB14hzs8G2emQzMoiv%2FWe6BrEB6O%2BeTU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGeVZp9EVwueGRgJhoxOsErE4bxSpT5ohWiA0FX68tE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iQr0xo%2Byb40pU4mNtPc1573ksDBz9l1KCKk%2B7AW3pMs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uukKzadlKjKbHTaHi0mtQ%2FQbqL%2BqBrh9Wzh3IMEEv3U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEvqUHEyVHrZpF%2F2Z2EprmXy%2FqVCb7NcASMmAUB%2Bg5s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wHhBn9FLqi2s3p6xFY1lxph3BbGrtT1NXIlKjBRIVOI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nlh17GZUWpoGLDe2F7n3JzQGrsVW7ezWou8xkpy9P5A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iBO8uusAhd3SXKS46ZZuOXF91SCb4nVH34GsRwoKBZQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I7Or4vx2%2BWvrWJXOzfsGBx50X%2FFVfLN8PaRVyONB0aI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKQpBgyYaS7Sjbhyz%2F4N%2FaPATRQenyTIyBDLLaD%2BpDc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ox1uFJpLSV43LSHO1jL570Y98EGaLb9MPCwqBDWJvEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D11a4GWwvZoM93G4r3aTFkYCYZKzmrVy1aM1W4q8bt0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDy8EJtH0hQ1PSlATkxAyW3DdGa7SWHIUj5ZIVpJvq8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Et9grC7lgllLmsopN%2B5nqBujTIfQSxdwCRNPcKGbsdo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gb9o8IPHVFa8I29ci1v6Wow7RJbOLAyMOPAdbjdk3nI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8HydIh7MYH%2BQ%2F9GW6wYdRCml7AynRKPvCDVqOUy2JvQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLG50PVEqMHSK1Fg9NkAeguVwJ6pDt2uzKghnHO4hkE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1qb%2BfDwAZCPHYkEbbEMNNyXA5u1ji%2FX5XdT9mVOOWc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YN6QoAZAIL6LVs0NRVwILRvQPcswaM%2Bqc7Od2uc4jS4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 06/01/23 TO 06/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    204       0       4,120,638       34,962.82       204       0       4,120,638       34,962.82

REPORT TOTALS                        204       0       4,120,638       34,962.82       204       0       4,120,638       34,962.82

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpPWklj9mlXxLqRQA4qH1oM4jN4pFRt2GDsoByA99s4AIhRhtWZjNDlle3Gkdr0g
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20222282                        61 UNION ST                                  2230006000000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19885                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0          151.62               0          151.62
  DESC OF WORK:
    527 SQ FT STRUCTRE SINGLE STORY BUSINESS OPERATION FOR SELF 
    STORAGE OP LOBBY SERVICE OFFICE BREAK ROOM BATHROOM         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OAA        U.S. BUILDERS, INC.                     
    CONSTRUCTI LAIZER, LEONARD                         
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    GC         LAIZER, LEONARD                         
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            151.62                          151.62
20231239                        212 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2510001800000
                                L + S MEMORIALS INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22291                COM BLDG   ISSUED             06/08/23 12/05/23        341,310        3,727.50         341,310        3,727.50
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 7455 SQFT BUILDING                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    GC         A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    OWN        L + S MEMORIALS INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          3,727.50                        3,727.50
20231293                        310 E MAIN ST                                1090000900000
                                NEW REALTY CORP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22371                COM BLDG   ISSUED             06/29/23 12/26/23        905,941        1,854.50         905,941        1,854.50
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF A VALVOLINE OIL CHANGE                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI AHO, ANTHONY                            
    GC         AHO, ANTHONY                            
    OWN        NEW REALTY CORP                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,854.50                        1,854.50
PROJECT TOTALS                                                             1,247,251        5,733.62       1,247,251        5,733.62

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YBLGDwQ3249eCEKFf3lfEGKsLD3SPzKfMWY2723I3jxoCqJfXALjXK9TVFfYBQtq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGR3j1%2FFmrZhwGyRF%2BFz%2FC9zCgT66piXRGTGm2AIUCs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BQnVPZ%2Bspy%2BvZi%2Fgr%2BpGBlf7bYJc8BcGmoYjc7ku4Und0RvWCtzXUOrsQgm%2BdCMB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y7Am2OjfcCZ3J7xHDuiDGtM89RgF75IkCNc46vdVLjU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aqBcKyhbPnV1gIi2Vr1sGLVwBb3SK8CQmpok2HfKi6rR3AzUVEJ0zu%2F62mGQJ2%2BL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7WVN5goFv6wYsAd6JbyH9hF8kWbrjI8ByLOFilpl1Ls%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QMKVSYb%2F6RVPgSZghzWI1KQKbsKzXQ5FlYce288VdCCJ6oULXOzEQJ5Ex3I6WkEF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KxTglqMp0gHTspwD%2BdrzmHvb1jwMHz27rT49eEKLN3Q%3D
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20230999                        265 PONDERS HOLLOW RD                        005R007600000
                                PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9110                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/01/23 08/30/23              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION FOR OFFICE AND RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                 
    PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OAA        BELCO CONSTRUCTION CO INC               
    CONSTRUCTI SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    GC         SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    OWN        PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH           
    PLBG       BRENNAN, JOSHUA                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             95.00                           95.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           95.00               0           95.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fl8hjQOXRcPa1S2u9VqWeb4CObwV4p85HVJUyxH8LDHRslSjL5qQYZ0b5Fl2SZOO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MCFdkvO7pmoi9JflK%2B74xZm9AxfL5tJm8KhzP%2B9vHaWIvLUVN1Y82nKn8WGMN6sL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7BQkztN5OJ1jRImP1Obf2Iamee4fZ46e1zlCbd%2BQwPp3G%2BEEpEd0rI%2FY30lebOm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GTyPAbTTC%2BGZQXmV%2BEalO6wbammhg4yvFnphVhF65fI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ayp3wi27xdJvZeVm00WeGcWmqkYdmLGEHDQwEydroRA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230250                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19862                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPDATE COFFEE BAR, FINISHES & FURNITURE                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RUSSCO INC                              
    ELEC       ARCHILA, VICTOR                         
    GC         RUSSCO INC                              
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231016                        47 WESTFIELD INDSTL PK                       2420001100000
                                BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19861                ELEC COM   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD OUT IN EXISTING SPACE NEW MEN'S & WOMEN'S WASHROOMS   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOULAIS, THEODORE                       
    ELEC       MARION ELECTRIC INC                     
    GC         BOULAIS, THEODORE                       
    OWN        BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC                  
    PLBG       BRZOSKA PLUMBING, INC.                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231229                        475 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           057R004600000
                                SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22306                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23         94,271          660.00          94,271          660.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CANNABIS FACILITY - GRIND/SEAL CONCRETE, REMOVE WALL/FLOOR  
    DRYWALL, SECURE VAULT, BOARD UP 1 WINDOW & 1 DOOR           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALBRECHT, WAYNE                         
    GC         ALBRECHT, WAYNE                         
    OWN        SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            660.00                          660.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BYvglHcMRIGOs3dQZjTBAqYoMbHVYchXRcAyl4r5q%2BJwphhyHKcNhcWF1clofoCu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=et3wNjZ1Zx1nqC2m%2BKv56Etp%2FIzQRGnCTOVvns86DkU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=StdQfqXLAGvVl%2B9RPf4ItsLLR6%2FiTL91wtT%2FqN2xmvmrs%2Bn86X8fMaf%2Flhi0xCfB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BwAaev01F1P5F3QWhG5hWuXnNJ9DC1XB8x6PXD1ubg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uiUV0OsJMjNPnFHmCdUq%2F4lOtWBW0cK4Q0wz1HkYW8aq%2B6dFbOAImqwevKNL%2FLFk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5IzWxnMJKwW4%2FnW9a4S%2BDhgGlokggMd6XfA1Qqtg93Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJvP3YfsYkmVtyuWCHFfxfuF0FgnJUg%2FSrwWMzFnTzDcTPZziNl2Jzgx1AhGBu%2BS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rV6NRx1Pt%2BxHMZGH61es5gIIj2qE6TJEDCKMxfEvZlw%3D
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20231278                        7 BUSH ST                                    0220003400000
                                BADOHU, EDEM T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22287                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/07/23 12/04/23         94,000          750.00          94,000          750.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2500SQFT OF FIRE DAMAGE                             
    7-9 BUSH STREET                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JDK PROPERTIES, LLC                     
    GC         JDK PROPERTIES, LLC                     
    OWN        BADOHU, EDEM T                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            750.00                          750.00
20231354                        78 FRANKLIN ST                               0610004700000
                                BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22336                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          8,000           75.00           8,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL FIRE SUPPRESSION IN COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD 
    76 FRANKLIN ST - FENG YE                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALLSTATE FIRE EQUIPMENT                 
    GC         ALLSTATE FIRE EQUIPMENT                 
    OWN        BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231370                        SOUTHWICK RD                                 0900001700000
                                TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22317                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23              0          357.00               0          357.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    43 SOUTHWICK RD - ADD PARTITION WALLS, ADA PATH, KITCHENNETE
    & BREAK ROOM FOR SALON                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CASTLE HEADQUARTERS, INC.               
    GC         CASTLE HEADQUARTERS, INC.               
    OWN        TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            357.00                          357.00
20231376                        21 CYCLE ST                                  0210003200000
                                COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wn%2B1aMr3O5pEH06VBqXt9Z7NbOLgIDGAmjzVVas1nRB1pdKDfbP2blL2%2F7pfvllF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NHmMQEhZsdOMihXUJqrOjcwaoIvQHVuTaJviqYwW9TuCiB96By09HRUfEHqLMoFL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CYIwiy7rmQ5hpFmMz%2BBZ0%2FP91I0v1hbifI8CkZDJB0E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1R2Ruv2uTbSWrGGe7yRP1%2BrGYQYTJ69r6886D2osbgM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOuTZ8Rvnhm%2B5t00ZTZEAmmxNmE0qgKn8zFtpdwMUxV3s9RzlFA%2B6fiN%2BnMFDm%2BY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PWUInxp%2B2Q%2BCEztolpEcxPii%2FaxCm2xir6cWxYrnjfU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rsz5G%2FeweHU1CIe1lMysp%2FP8RJtJ%2Bb92iH%2BQ7IQV%2FYaxrfoTKvAAHVXTBA62I0LN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iR9Kz5Ar6KuuRzzTxPYg5ttywHYhB8HRyGQhEYWHqtg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c8NgySTocsGu6lhWz3disLbt2IIQ3YSTCBOiFK6G9Uv5UCMUEB%2Bsj7lGNhED1Rhf
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22334                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         25,880          150.00          25,880          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CUT & FRAME 14'x15' OPENING IN THE EAST EXTERIOR WALL FOR A 
    NEW INSULATED 14'x15' INSULATED ROLLING STEEL OVERHEAD DOOR 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ONE DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION        
    GC         ONE DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION        
    OWN        COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231422                        28 W SILVER ST                               0240002500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22356                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         54,437          150.00          54,437          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING DESK/COUNTERTOPS AND LIGHTING 223 SQFT            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231430                        4 ST PAUL ST                                 0020005100000
                                CHRISTOFORI, JAMES R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22335                COM ALT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         20,000          150.00          20,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UNIT 2 - REPAIR BATHROOM & KITCHEN, NEW CABINETRY           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WOMELDORF, WILLIAM                      
    GC         WOMELDORF, WILLIAM                      
    OWN        CHRISTOFORI, JAMES R                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               296,588        2,517.00         296,588        2,517.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fUNQqyM8ucCPea6nLyDco2hBAxiZf4zpVOfo3ZkC4xcPTLAWJZu%2FY38uxf%2FIp4p0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8YCMXcU1awZAH1enD7frtQG53tp9VD8RalCJuu1TUQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDQwR0TKxt0W1nS97I4SgRyL2ouUuulGKClsYMYGdZg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9OJwE%2FVdZHnDW7VEMZK1EU%2F1%2BqpBZzH0UtNZffbvY0vJ5LCL6Fnv92ORPJ%2B5f3mT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9VGp6vBxsfu19oAcFQAGGOwHoiPD8cngzBEdcB1jjrk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cSiHrzXjZz8Qj1dtNkZZYiMwAigglFHQ29jiBLgIQgPJqZJAQ9pV4opdr96BciDG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nA6yyPadzTlHPAZxD2shLp%2F0XkQ4MQO8Ny4BwvUmYns%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231454                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22366                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        100,000          744.80         100,000          744.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE - 1500 SQFT; GARAGE - 528 SQFT                        
    105 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            744.80                          744.80
20231455                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22369                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        100,000          744.80         100,000          744.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE 1600 SQFT - GARAGE 528 SQFT                           
    126 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            744.80                          744.80
20231457                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22368                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        100,000          744.80         100,000          744.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE 1600 SQFT - GARAGE 528 SQFT                           
    127 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            744.80                          744.80
20231458                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6myvEJz6GNzQ4NahX49y%2BuFDU9WFuI1LySQFAoGkdltiDHPkxIt9fSaso59g7Ru
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XImk8nP3SXd6v45hQ%2BPM2IffpJ7Eged3or5F57wdqG8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qa80SB8ui2He0mVNozLWTwp8i8n%2BdFe5Lx%2BLEIQgsH8tB5lftKNnSotZSF6%2B5b6v
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OayZ%2BFO5YORiOVmHc%2B04RQo1wv7rMTvqunBra4U0vA0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FblRUg2hVwkzaPDlINo%2FjXgWbnl%2FFDdsoTEHjLpLaceF0aGAihJe1ylQ30DxRRw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCfLZa5ug2G2NIhKVRXi23BTDyRmy7rnqxCIkmG5mzQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HPGnrQ%2Fu9kIKFGFhxh9I3KCUacWoVycxZ6QPaLPRkVGYdImfqdYu542y5knFe4T4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vxa4wJeabY15BLCdKPHBCBuc8iPqVSmWgE%2F9zR09Ud8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rhAs6OyFNUySrO3ve355QUCYu3kVx8nL6NwDSJyPQB1%2FGHK26lYo1mfGnaoRC5tE
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22367                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        100,000          744.80         100,000          744.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE 1600 SQFT - GARAGE 528 SQFT                           
    106 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            744.80                          744.80
20231498                        ROOT RD                                      055R002700000
                                HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22363                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        260,000          604.80         260,000          604.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW DOUBLE WIDE MANUFACTURED HOME                   
    1 JOHNS DRIVE                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            604.80                          604.80
20231499                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22364                RESBP      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23        200,000          457.40         200,000          457.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW MANUFACTURED HOME                               
    36 FIRST AVE                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            457.40                          457.40
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               860,000        4,041.40         860,000        4,041.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SxA2NkcWsgYEHI2AKNeBwKajbn9IwCnpsb6oUhYGVizvleXPXjfDiO2JVd%2F486gb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tSBNaM%2BwRouHF5TTlSjvGurro3WnBTcZzzxIt1Pbxng%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mnBX38a7yD5kzeyj8CDEomlySYwWpW12Gd8ErepjasY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EBvTKR7NJz6KpOKDoZ%2FDBPH3tcS1ecD0jlbL5B%2Bp6fD2UUPEaATqaIDRtpm69KWd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SMf5oALDz4oJ5YrEDCGHfRN1xPzWx5eXLKqhFSdkxck%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PkwT4anS9iiB%2F8oVi2RxsqHoijaAZn4QltXldQaWog0y5GBZErxoeLxqEv8Ie7f2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F7o344zGci4cRXqN5qyrTPbFsLvhS95rtd9u8qs1ziQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230474                        6 FOSS ST                                    2050004400000
                                SCHWABER ROBERT W. + JACQUELINE S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22277                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23         35,000          128.00          35,000          128.00
E19867                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9114                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/06/23 09/04/23              0          115.00               0          115.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RESIDENTIAL ADDITION IN REAR OF EXISTING HOME 13X20 WITH    
    BATHROOM & BEDROOM                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DANS CONSTRUCTION                       
    ELEC       KOLONTAY, BRIAN                         
    GC         DANS CONSTRUCTION                       
    OWN        SCHWABER ROBERT W. + JACQUELINE S.      
    PLBG       PETHJAKER, DMITRIY                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            343.00                          343.00
20231286                        246 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          061R001700000
                                COWLES, WAYNE J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22319                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/15/23 12/12/23        220,000        1,056.00         220,000        1,056.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WHOLE HOUSE RENOVATION WITH 672 SQFT ADDITION AT THE RIGHT  
    SIDE OF THE HOUSE                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KISHKO, GREGORY                         
    GC         KISHKO, GREGORY                         
    OWN        COWLES, WAYNE J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,056.00                        1,056.00
20231299                        80 PARK DR                                   0830001300000
                                GRIMALDI, LUANN L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22312                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         84,165          296.00          84,165          296.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO EXISTING 12x20 GARAGE; ADD 28'x28' GARAGE ADDITION; ADD
    4'x8' MUDROOM TO FRONT OF HOUSE                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JASON T WOLFE                           
    GC         JASON T WOLFE                           
    OWN        GRIMALDI, LUANN L.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            296.00                          296.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHxeWfHIlBi4NKnK1KzcE85XwDft85seKdE68pCNA3h6cFQfebMhH%2FOOcdKbmA%2F6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rkOpEzeDG3JAtfde0bH%2FWQl1xs5QXpA4%2FxHsduWPm%2FI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VsdOmZ7rC%2BRUUrw%2BgkLAeN193o%2FMHdnV%2BgZMsje3VJjH%2B6PYyx5hj7poqTn%2BQD1Y
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p63RE3Nk%2B2mGAXHJOSHGto2tnG%2Fhl2iPIq3HPhUmxBQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRtTlzQnEOqoGTtuqniQvTb1gBlHTJ1GwlGb3kTJRHY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQ1zFEakMiX3mZyVkhdrSlA%2F6BPVCp%2Bp%2B%2FZMBBMSXxI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2B4qT98bbD%2BNYCkaduo08esJDMI8MVbzZNspoppVXSLS5TgkTyFSvuI0Ruc9pOJ3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Jm7ENgE%2Fmd0lOdlz25I%2Ba7yI8YBlO%2BhCXeCv9sDHnQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2B91lTn7zvbc6c%2BfihKRB92h7%2BzB96tkWIk%2B%2BOmqVwGzlsqWQvwopIZXhJlxSDIs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lXS%2BIKBjRlJlqSJY5KflOxmBs9Syao8wgQ%2BSaQney0g%3D
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20231371                        32 CROSS ST                                  0140002600000
                                SIMMONS ERNEST L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22315                RES ADD    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23          7,000           71.00           7,000           71.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    7X10 FOYER ADDITION                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KEVIN HILL                              
    GC         KEVIN HILL                              
    OWN        SIMMONS ERNEST L.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             71.00                           71.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               346,165        1,766.00         346,165        1,766.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjXJLorxCbWLC7ZAekDNs%2F0lUoNPFEMykrsiqtKCyPrXRKjb6ymToVkbtnQ6UI2x
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHFmb0eOgjBr0P19%2BNVoJ%2FzY%2FclbkOijANBX32WUFG9ArsxrXPLAy66jNZOoLbyz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNefgNR9Umrz3kGIMQ%2Fdo6sncvxeLa1oIuclnrCiZSEpg8fxNbNPwc0eKPrEne5O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agwzNSA9eQTppuT95YNYlsFS9hgwBpRdjqgFkSvgr%2Fc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5FsO0SkZBgVcZrlypXo0YB6Cjamjaq1IDVrAmMeukQ%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     14

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231072                        17 NEW BROADWAY                              277000030001H
                                COLLINS, ANNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19890                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DETACHED 3 CAR GARAGE WITH STORAGE ABOVE - 3200 SQFT        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GARSTKA, DAVID                          
    ELEC       SPRINGFIELD ELECTRICAL CO INC           
    GC         GARSTKA, DAVID                          
    OWN        COLLINS, ANNA M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0pgPkxvW4ERvP9cCCVhPZ2crtRVJPkbST2Fldq%2BRlzXs74aiG%2BbHYGnJrpzKg38
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2qoMC3pYRWzc%2F07zWO%2BAib2DIzHkY5lBjSAleCgb7MI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ANPdEIo75ny8EkXbQR6X5gH0Yx7mbLyBwWchTRscf80ZmZnKM6zocMEgNiFMJBgo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ise%2FdbWc0pqNUDBP6CUWCixV7Dpwge8HMi2ZH1phCmk%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231257                        6 KRISTEN LA                                 065R006700000
                                BELINDA, RICHARD L & JANIS L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22267                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23          7,700           50.00           7,700           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL PRE-FAB 12X16 SHED FROM TUFF SHED                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BELINDA, RICHARD L.                     
    GC         BELINDA, RICHARD L.                     
    OWN        BELINDA, RICHARD L & JANIS L            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231259                        75 CABOT RD                                  055R005900000
                                LAFRENIERE, WILLIAM J JR & JERI-LYN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22264                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23         21,000           50.00          21,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 12X24 SHED                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LAFRENIERE, JERI LYN                    
    GC         LAFRENIERE, JERI LYN                    
    OWN        LAFRENIERE, WILLIAM J JR & JERI-LYN     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231276                        7 SUMMIT DR                                  1360003300000
                                DRISCOLL, JAMES T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22281                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23          5,000           50.00           5,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF A 12x20 ONE STORY ACCESSORY TOOL SHED       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HARTMAN, RICHARD P                      
    GC         HARTMAN, RICHARD P                      
    OWN        DRISCOLL, JAMES T                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231303                        630 E MOUNTAIN RD                            044R000600000
                                FRAVESI MARY ANN

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7TGVmzLQUGLK5Y95G2ux40fuOEzYFWlWXwkrd0WnXkQfl5q%2F6wtMPbfJ63HsRw4Z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2EyvZ3YCghpJmLJ%2BwdvXfWCWpPr%2Brb9ZeQivd%2FWcBtE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Y2Hc1YNyoDa%2BC5hL2idPvWWiFdrEQsbJRZzTOedEWT4uNB7sE%2F6Bx08oQOIJI6x
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEy8dtBU3reOgwXXskUbc%2BBBp8gUsh0nrES3e5ntqIY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WgDhk1OvaLbPtMOz1X9fRcV1qbJZB6TRB0b6vweQBZ%2B4eT6JLIJSI8GLxRwOBGfi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=70debZAz9JixXspalgbYH8rZ2u44ZO33s3IbanjLJiU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V26E6w5K%2Fzt3WARK%2BV%2BxPSMznjueHmcUFQdJB5rUpTPQYFnap8ngHJf3QQN32%2BDV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9RLgdz4f81FxCz1pVoluNTg%2Fp7vBeFRd2f8KpEE9fI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AR3IGq1cyApI2JNTQXNqhUnF%2FaKAKNMzug8FG401COSMzqq7ikE3j5RiyLco6r%2Bi
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22294                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23          9,000           50.00           9,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 12X20 STORAGE SHED ON A GRAVEL PAD (PREFAB) 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PELC, DEBORAH & MICHAEL                 
    GC         PELC, DEBORAH & MICHAEL                 
    OWN        FRAVESI MARY ANN                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231400                        303 POCHASSIC RD                             040R006500000
                                LIMNELL, KEITH EDWARD & LAURIE S.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22327                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23          2,500           50.00           2,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHED 15x24 - 8FT HIGH                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PROKOSHEV, SERGEY                       
    GC         PROKOSHEV, SERGEY                       
    OWN        LIMNELL, KEITH EDWARD & LAURIE S.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231451                        102 FALLEY DR                                1260000800000
                                DICKINSON, JOANNE E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22343                ACC STR    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          2,000           50.00           2,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    12'x16" SHED                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RODRIGUEZ-MATOS, FRANCISCO              
    GC         RODRIGUEZ-MATOS, FRANCISCO              
    OWN        DICKINSON, JOANNE E                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                47,200          300.00          47,200          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cgCyIBlMbZZbg%2BiQPc%2F6FsSHlhaMMjc%2FOIhoGR8F4xcFBLf%2FgktItnIXCpQ%2FO1c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pY0fkxWWh0jMr4j6Mx47wwgBw3mZgwGHgzZzqv5QzDA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sScbbYgQ8kd931Ji5%2BxVVr1S4huNGquhWiQVDEKxyiM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AsuffX3GjxvrQrbBSJswvAYQaSKs236RJN8aHX9h5%2F1gNeiwhcI0puYBXZCfJeUT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uIsx2TdFrxry7yL0abE6UMKuC14%2BZE55xW1h7tKSMjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NEMhJCK8X%2B3F6UkSw9lZcF4pxnkkFqp2ng0GuV58udiI9bL4YGYM11sz1%2FiorexI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sCDFbvC9CG2eBfojdqf4SkwolEO5uXWSVziw2tGlT4U%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : BARNS                                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231387                        1015 GRANVILLE RD                            025R000400000
                                BULL, ANN C & CHARLES H

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22311                BARNS      ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23              0          432.00               0          432.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 24X40 BARN                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOISSEAU, MAURICE R.                    
    GC         BOISSEAU, MAURICE R.                    
    OWN        BULL, ANN C & CHARLES H                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            432.00                          432.00
20231536                        300 HONEY POT RD                             002R007100000
                                NAGLE DAVID P. + DENISE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22365                BARNS      ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         29,000          324.00          29,000          324.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 24X36 SINGLE STORY WOOD POLE BARN TO BE USED FOR  
    STORAGE                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVID P NAGLE                           
    GC         DAVID P NAGLE                           
    OWN        NAGLE DAVID P. + DENISE M.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            324.00                          324.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                29,000          756.00          29,000          756.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k33d%2FUE3TsceL0FedI49qm7dZ%2F%2BevLtjUW1t0P7iP7nyWBThhtBSyAqmHGKL%2BOdx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrVOwC94YBhmOW2ehQLEuAS3oSayTTXr2my6QPsCic8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKqs6WQz%2BfbbQWNQSY1CtUVI5QkK6KQT1%2Fg0Iy%2FVyBGjeEdNDbqfR9wRbd%2BtG%2FUs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDnZRW%2FVvLZsPzXfjQUOZsS2T7fJtOk2PDDjX8VwXWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w0Bg48qSEFL6eGN4h3TQMOzm8h6aAHIB1jEUCmuZ0I9enVeG3dG%2B%2BwP7%2FyUI%2BUAL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biAB1cmcs%2FmS5G88m7PlYxe9WXQJODtUpC4m1%2F5sHtY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231158                        21 CYCLE ST                                  0210003200000
                                COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22286                COM DEMO   ISSUED             06/07/23 12/04/23              0          431.00               0          431.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO 3560 SQFT OF EXISTING COLUMBIA MFG, DECKS 11 & 12, &   
    PLATING OFFICES                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRADLEY R MILLER                        
    GC         BRADLEY R MILLER                        
    OWN        COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            431.00                          431.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          431.00               0          431.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZyNvtItv5QvozHcOge5p03RjzQhUpy%2BiFdFvEFZSlFq8xZMWWSlkNRFp%2FCrXnMm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XxNI7CwXijjdcDl6%2FwdM%2BXSWvsLYMBX%2FlIaTIsA8eRQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YzOQUD4pvnxYVt2iSpZi9oE8Hoi8lvJX8gYaL0Dui%2F8yOQTzr9kW9HYg3h%2BQ9pci
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvxFOpq2TheQSTwLhz35D3l1qaOdFXml3sLOlX%2BVl%2BA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231243                        20 KRISTEN LA                                065R006400000
                                WHITE, DAVID R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22330                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION OF INGROUND POOL                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KARPYUK, ANDREY Y                       
    GC         KARPYUK, ANDREY Y                       
    OWN        WHITE, DAVID R                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231279                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22331                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE                                 
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE - 36 FIRST AVE                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231280                        ROOT RD                                      055R002700000
                                HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22329                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE                                 
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE - 1 JOHNS DRIVE                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    GC         CORLISS CONSTRUCTION                    
    OWN        HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231429                        26 PINE ST                                   2090011800000
                                MAC TAVISH MICHAEL J. & LINDA L.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wnQHjA%2FpFpv4Uf4BwhzWv2Srj23%2Bui%2Byh5osc82zv%2FvpZ6e0RT9daJFby1b4oLzd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pcK%2Buio2xEpqMnGBffg6iTTd7YY0yCKYdCvn1hPznNY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iWP4WxSM0mYI%2FUiG0qtz34%2FewQ4aank82724yAxmVNiIyzdYTwnInkmq3S9fBZmj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hjb6cMJgwF6z8kwAkKV7Qan646sCtQZ9cSUWxaoK2To%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUlxoU%2BQd0FvUM6vFpG73I4ARlfqUUUx%2BwOYnzvtlACwfdvKpvGu%2Fi2rIutlEFRG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bdb1BYr83X%2FN7GTZBe3Qa1HZXI7AeVSp2doWcoOgYdk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vK%2Falnk9ofsU5HSs7w7lMbAdU0AvSihrZh14kFVP0qNwyGexUp%2B1ANIegdSeDbsC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2Fooj71s80aptKVIdyLWU4tcacNAj94VpvayluYs0Nk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H7IlDcf92beomTKG%2BRdp20h%2FucJV%2B2uwgr07zLOes6XlT9F6NVXBnk9ML4GxXSin
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22322                DEMO R     ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLISH BARN AND DISPOSE OF ALL DEBRIS                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI UNSDERFER, DALE                         
    GC         UNSDERFER, DALE                         
    OWN        MAC TAVISH MICHAEL J. & LINDA L.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          350.00               0          350.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2BGA2PGUREdIY2UgECqeZlm4Qmo7dZ%2FLX8Jhhaf8kjUJ5LAc7jP6TM8TjpSnk%2F1I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1D%2Ba%2BlLQg3VQ9VnWLtlmVM1XH%2BYPEu%2BHECv0rZjd7jM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Oxdau7Ok4d2VmNPnQ5pMOYz9tbRXMIghSmdW4LftfQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ANTENNAS                                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231089                        8 PITCHER ST                                 045R000200000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22260                ANTENNAS   ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE SPRINT ANTENNAS/CABLES/MOUNTING BRACKETS FROM TOWER  
    REMOVE SPRING EQUIPMENT CABINET FROM PAD AT GROUND LVL      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI AIKEN, RICHARD                          
    GC         AIKEN, RICHARD                          
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=90WqDbeofEJn1EzozTo838th%2ByifBlYAjE%2FB7vcpTbG8EjJ7XzhYy94kYPKJaSPb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pkb2O2ImfHVFyFgMO4d%2Bu2UL%2FhKAzSv%2F0efXCm9yq7Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ru7T8L57JcMYTncSvyxrKwCyl6RIogj7J2Vab6SnlY9NHd2V%2FFk0ROOvvJPCE0Ul
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jlplSSbU8o03yL2GU7HBNyG%2FLQyY5XZtAJ48HCUeb5o%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231119                        32 AIRPORT DR                                057R001900160
                                BARNES AIRPORT COMMISSION

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22275                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23              0          675.00               0          675.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & INSTALL 26 GAUGE METAL ROOFING                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LAROCHELLE SERVICES INC                 
    OWN        BARNES AIRPORT COMMISSION               
    ROOF CONTR LAROCHELLE SERVICES INC                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            675.00                          675.00
20231244                        54 WASHINGTON ST                             0590005800000
                                WESTFIELD LODGE NO 1255 INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22259                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES                                       
    56 WASHINGTON ST                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SEXTON ROOFING                          
    OWN        WESTFIELD LODGE NO 1255 INC             
    ROOF CONTR SEXTON ROOFING                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
20231355                        514 E MAIN ST                                1110001200000
                                HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22305                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0        4,685.05               0        4,685.05
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW EPDM ROOFING SYSTEM OVER 1 LAYER OF EXISTING    
    ROOFING SYSTEM - 93,701 SQFT - HOME DEPOT                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GRILLO, STEVE                           
    OWN        HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC         
    ROOF CONTR GRILLO, STEVE                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          4,685.05                        4,685.05
20231442                        287 N ELM ST                                 2300000100000
                                TANKASH, INC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fCqXftLp8QMt0yL%2FDVkqkeDHYe8pbdZCPFR3aNONCufQyLbkntxl6Er2bKb1pLJo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1pA3%2FpXfrYuO9CSQROeMmkOLtPt006yXoI5Xor9Zdhw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xAOjQM5O5bHx%2BvSg9aMKKI5WUrqE0czwqNJCYzj6g%2F6ZvjCSFXMEV7hgDCqiSd5T
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6GJbUkptD%2FAlJxfZAsHh6ZiM9KUGvBJOd18jmMln1Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CNXznK9fyGkGHUChLWvPOy%2BXNQDf1WiS9R0%2FILXvDhrYksuCvGjq9ke%2FHBpK1eh5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r68Gx2cfF1uk4iLtFSytEIozYny%2F122OmWUmD34jsUA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWuVfq72htqm2UJ1swTOr0b4War6lQgmlRA2Sw0CoIXgr2EyLqgOGONAEN0SbZIu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fq%2FVl84ZXPMmQv2tmpEFXTyaOkuU9EHidnSKoVMS8Z4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoJ4sdKeoB57l7nC8MI%2F%2BOm4qvL39XrHBb7aknFd8iSR8bkGfdCgOZq6U%2BZ0nGwR
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22348                COM ROOF   ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23              0          185.00               0          185.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3700 SQFT 37 SQUARES REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NADAUD, ZACHARY                         
    OWN        TANKASH, INC                            
    ROOF CONTR NADAUD, ZACHARY                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            185.00                          185.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        5,715.05               0        5,715.05

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j59nxjLvBYEjk3WYDSZIf0GZdpMrUuM3t0NGFtCI9WX3ao%2Fx2QTQly8U%2BKTrLzHM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFuzWeOeu1N%2BpxxKDM10t5Pm4P2z6GUUmc5TwNH5Ia8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=29Jv58Ytzqx450GFiFWK9Df3yVtd6k3w65fshBx0vB4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231206                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11539                COMM MECH  ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE OLD HVAC EQUIPMENT EXCEPT FAN & RTU ROOF CURBS; NEW  
    HVAC, RTU VAV DAMPERS, & EXHAUST SYSTEM                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       
    MECH       INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngnHoDI1qmfkTNHKPga41oHuAbBTXuTMMGSbVF2d6qFIGwAudR%2FU1RHu5Ig4QuWY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=57yU0muzhSYlPKTY1ig18vM3h8ar%2B0B5UcbR%2BML98R0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTz5Ny9Yr0BVdAyMM5i7DXU5QCpxKcQaOGAjt716KsALKrBT0XLh9HpRsqtR4aH%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R3JVlwoLkFQwsQBwzEKOxRAT2gLUJsrlVKTFVmYTtF8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231275                        866 NORTH RD                                 072R005000000
                                RUSSIAN EVANGELICAL-BAPTIST

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19828                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TRENCH PVC WORK FOR FENCE COLUMN DECORATIVE LIGHTS, FINAL   
    INSPECTION AFTER LIGHT INSTALL                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GOROBINSKY, PAVAL                       
    OWN        RUSSIAN EVANGELICAL-BAPTIST             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231281                        109 APREMONT WY                              057R001700000
                                BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19835                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RUN CIRCUITS FOR EV CHARGER                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CUMMINGS, KEVIN                         
    OWN        BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231282                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19834                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    64 TELECOM DROPS ON THE 1ST FLOOR OF BUILDING - CHASE BANK  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DAVID W NOON                            
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231287                        7 BUSH ST                                    0220003400000
                                BADOHU, EDEM T

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19865                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJ%2FJLxbM5Dlti7%2FywGyTRC1elWVM6blderk697QtZu4602kOS2NO0KEtG6NbQa1s
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GYn9v2OMmR2OJsLL0gToeTpbvkiekL0goRRkKg5aIfk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xq4dK91l%2FVdwUgUigGtQ%2F0NzWgeT0ohIRMWTwu1RWicukkU7dPQXAuJOOpag18nQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fr6rIQl%2BfN%2Fvvg3taZ4CCidBZU89sdAjDPf0fidx8Cc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y8HXvS9UEiqIjofef1Nu9%2BQbI3BGTqeIbjGUujfsR5Yp8utykm4ILFkrQ6Jguny2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJ3B8Dvgbe40jG68acpbxvNTSwG8%2FViCWOttNLOL%2By8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=quBAp5sfLu2578F0eBeJLdtr%2B5jSaYjyoHJmsSv0H8kfbd9bqH66XKzp2PuFPzhV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khiUltbFH9b3bS8Na4cPyGezHknqvOAyp%2F3hZGKDgLs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1p%2FljlUsG00xGgokMCwCr%2BX3KS8t0OvI8dSyTMqQ0piEQRlp6VH%2BhWxFThsceHUj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1cnc02QfosX4sVXz1u1ood5%2FTIhVhGR%2FuCvF5iWQUSE%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     26

DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ENERGIZE METERS, NEW SEU CABLE, TEMP POWER (CONSTRUCTION)
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RILEY, ADAM M.                          
    OWN        BADOHU, EDEM T                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231294                        16 GEORGE ST                                 0070006600000
                                GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19840                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELECTRICAL RENO TO SPACE C - WIRING FOR LIGHTS, RECEPTACLES,
    & HVAC                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ORCHARD ELECTRIC INC.                   
    OWN        GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231295                        138 MAIN ST #1                               011000040001A
                                MARON, COLLEEN A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19863                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 7 EXISTING FLOOD LIGHTS; REPLACE TIMECLOCK FOR LIGHT
    3 NEW FLOOD LIGHTS                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       EASTHAMPTON ELECTRICAL SERVICES         
    OWN        MARON, COLLEEN A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231325                        50 CAMPANELLI DR                             063R00030001D
                                HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19839                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    150A FEED FROM EXISTING SWITCHGEAR TO A NEW CONTROL PANEL   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ELM ELECTRICAL INC                      
    OWN        HD WESTFIELD MA LANDLORD LLC            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zxuceOVYzVTP2TRhOkE3jl8Qj3wVV0hwhqlCLcns2GHjHlt%2FOQZ1RMHxNZYAPlhV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E88MsPrSnqVE%2BIc4HRxL8aDdg69uEca1YHFKMoM10uk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9adms0aGY7KWBjis9QDecJZ2EAgNlokCW9EYoRQWt8Ck4xNRNPBCmPG2ztawIpZb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBEaQRUFF%2BxU%2BOI5IDaHvBgW6eSs8hc%2BgsULOS5HBpY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htk4fjzfzA%2BP99ocSx1Pfuf%2BMIlEiInkm5RiLZxHzOI7hngWzqfImpxmaBpzEb4U
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNI18yyj%2F2hUAUvY9%2BoYeGHYMzkAVjYn3xzGTpuD%2FAA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tqcfURjtpfo2CYnxlt9K8fZ2avkqLKYlHDIB4zKiKMq6DMXEoW1pURrpFnWkC9rU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3KoO2cqHChyXX5CKIDajyGlFm0irh8N7gv5CnglK84%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231377                        15 WASHINGTON ST                             0550002100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19844                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LIGHTING UPGRADE IN OFFICE SPACE                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PALMERI ELECTRIC, LLC                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20231402                        29 STATE ST                                  0130001600000
                                PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19881                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL METER BANK W/ 3" PVC RISER; 250XHHW                 
    FEEDERS, SEPARATE TENANT/OWNER PANELS/METERS                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        PUFFER, TIMOTHY J. &  ROSITA L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20231408                        109 APREMONT WY                              057R001700000
                                BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19877                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PIPING & WIRING FOR CUTTING MACHING MT-11                   
    J&E PRECISION TOOL                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT M COTE JR                        
    OWN        BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231415                        715 WESTERN AV                               033R000800000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ZnjWy9FQD6RUE0gbqQ%2BBW4x7yjgXQRUJ5RMWKgrpkf8T8nUlz96yXkOTrqW3QOw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xtbgDFHnUAPYSDmKkOvJpoNUjlbdCLGP7kE0Zg2Xotc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gfY%2FZOJmibGa6cQOr%2F7LN1pH7WqqNeyMX1we0qkgCixisEhc2IwNtG8hwcJR%2BtXG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yDiNXxT8imLCWLOewh10IO%2B4vrtKhEgqgj1mcZTBZg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gCq3LSU%2BB8P4%2Bu2wNBnOMebNt%2F%2Bkqm7JQKSUFNCRErBS9HljXw6usbBgI0kjWpfo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aop7y3kR%2FnWRQqyax3V4kimTh05c5FxRH13%2BasoqA0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMNLEv5DtjmPLXm7go%2B6yh8d1eW4dQMzTLGR0K4JhHda5WPyHW1wVGADFpPHxpRx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ecTXbj2Jbk823Y4zTfcCndB77wcPQ%2BEUjYeckVwAR4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ROjYSlGSwx07JNCaSRcqnGLlnp6oIWGUhseORDvlO9sSmGw1pkLQlt%2FFE6F3SkV7
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E19875                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    DISCONNECT 2 WATER PUMPS & 3 AQUA STATS & RELOCATE WITH TEMP
    FEED TO NEW LOCATION TO RECONNECT LATER                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ELM ELECTRICAL INC                      
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231450                        533 NORTH RD                                 070R000600000
                                MASSACHUSETTS FOUNDATION FOR LEARNING

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19889                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION 2 CELL COMM BUILDINGS A, B (1) & C (1) FOR FIRE
    ALARM                                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HACKWORTH SYSTEMS LLC                   
    OWN        MASSACHUSETTS FOUNDATION FOR LEARNING   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231464                        27 WASHINGTON ST                             0550003200000
                                UNIVERSITY HOUSING LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19886                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 25 MINI SPLIT UNITS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TOMASINI, JUSTIN                        
    OWN        UNIVERSITY HOUSING LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231491                        27 BARTLETT ST                               0090004900000
                                ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19894                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE 15 400W M.H FIXTURES & REPLACE WITH 100W LED FIXTURES
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       M AND M ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC         
    OWN        ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ugNaqbcYDpaURpd8rJ7Fdzk2%2Fi%2F0ZVRDi9VrgJM%2FWgMVfvsjOKZoCztW0rZBD6y%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVD8digNS06sd6eE%2Fsb7CNJLLiX4Dn1TbLL5wCUmcdI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cbEkEoCigZFuJDqB3NYZTZPNTH8V0iYTIsTVBCsTQ3JmRLztqiT%2FAfwH%2FJlT3EHt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8qDuBZR8AQLx%2BRs9fgzCJrL0Ez85R5jVfUe3iR2nb0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJkXyzmOt%2B1s3GEioCOILQk5CosOPqeBQ3%2FbLyOJq%2Fq4iLCaX5dTwP3zOb%2B2Fgvi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOVPiU%2BowezwWnW2XMrJdH11HEEzZhG0WFOY2tzNre4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SQSw36GROf0IpJY%2F8Y2sE7FzUB9Mq8jtbufmpQar7gM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BBYIhRkiQ%2FSP4X6AeQonS6QbyvlAc%2FxbAPfaXQxaekg%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,590.00               0        1,590.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=12ZNeGqeApy2YCwgWi4XuISxlXBne786NfdQsDsNhn%2F9GPu%2BP9BnNzhLMGQNa7F2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Uh5CE%2Bwg498ZKIl1xq0YDvVudRthmca%2Fg50xjWKvz0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM LOW VOLTAGE                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231397                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19846                ELEC LV    ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LOW VOLTAGE - STARBUCKS                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KANTEH'S LLC                            
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=12ZNeGqeApy2YCwgWi4XuISxlXBne786NfdQsDsNhn%2F9GPu%2BP9BnNzhLMGQNa7F2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CE5hlSmlm4XuMyUMMWAcl0jpME3B0SBJN1gn6O%2B8txw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9opoRJLGiNJDIM8VUuqRLmvLQ7lcz4Im72hCQO%2BYyUItpXe8N5c6rpx5H3A3V4Gy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1b4ZkjGfNzXjK%2F1LShs3pfehtmN%2F9j7eM0iQ8bfrRg0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231267                        726 NORTH RD                                 071R003400000
                                FISHER, FLOYD R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19831                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL SECURITY SYSTEM WITH CAMERA OPTION                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HACKWORTH SYSTEMS LLC                   
    OWN        FISHER, FLOYD R                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231273                        750 GRANVILLE RD                             012R002700000
                                LUSSIER GARY G. + JULIA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19830                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 100 AMP SERVICE WITH 200 AMP SERVICE                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ALLYN R HALL                            
    OWN        LUSSIER GARY G. + JULIA                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231274                        22 LYNNWOOD DR                               2360003300000
                                HEDGE LANCE F. + DENEEN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19829                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT OF SE CABLES, WATER ACCESSING METER SOCKET &    
    PANEL                                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CHAD A. CODERRE                         
    OWN        HEDGE LANCE F. + DENEEN A.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231283                        78 ZEPHYR DR                                 1250005000000
                                MCKENNA, STEVEN M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19833                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vpo0YlAIzAXUnthGTiguqndSLm0mmD3FHfi0U%2Bnxqi53soaj4Gp%2F6kXWDp9lS9CC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1ZdARMJ%2F%2BcjMFN0qdOlMhV8NOQt12hfT0emTJjeavY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVEERJAvFEkdWgnAOxoaRsWiv5KlyD1aXngnjtBM%2FW5YbiDvMq6FcBqAhnujgLpA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06rAUCfWQaeQHNNmrWdpImE6gK054G%2BRyBcD2pcbixg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pW3LNhxzTRd0Qe%2F6q8JOmzPnpzaM9DyM0tMcFpMESpnrtPk4aCBRtOp%2FsuxxqyDC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6hmWZ5ALnuTbzXK9hqpsC9sm2laru2KHcXR7tsIEKM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HtBInGchwd6ek83fsm%2Bdrse%2BpQhC3qWhhVRsxOa8Heh788ntabMkAxVtA4vFzwbl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cBUuLMTjsYbsn1%2BbMAKEKsIiUnQL2RaorVOZ7uXfjE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4WpumnbK3YEtRFraoHtIRJleGR5m%2BKYTLt2ChUfA%2B33DUOr9lAqTlfjreNcL%2Bw8q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ItXzeS0v3X4kUXidmUwbVB0tXwDMUU5DffA4lqUq0vo%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE MINI SPLIT HEAT PUMP                                   
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        MCKENNA, STEVEN M.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231305                        422 SOUTHWICK RD                             0990000400000
                                FONTANILLES, MATTHEW EDWARD & MICHELLE M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19860                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE HEAT PUMP                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        FONTANILLES, MATTHEW EDWARD & MICHELLE M

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231309                        85 GEORGE ST                                 0080003200000
                                KAZIMIROV, IGOR A. & OKSANA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19859                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPDATE ELECTRICAL SERVICE, ADD OWNER'S METER, MOVE COMMON   
    AREA LIGHTS TO OWNERS PANEL                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GLADYSH ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        KAZIMIROV, IGOR A. & OKSANA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231322                        91 PINERIDGE DR                              1530003500000
                                RAYMOND DANA R. & MAUREEN T.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19858                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        RAYMOND DANA R. & MAUREEN T.            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPotSsYoYxV3OQoqyit9sXUrmpiitJVKxERMNnw2chomJLkqyj9kIsaesVGDLuhU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WMSZy9n%2BMJUt1oBDRpNRpu5jbjNmXZGCs%2B%2BGQ8AkDU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2Bzm3sJZI0Zht%2BlH8BLrsIANzidxcuzXaQu4Eq4QQu7A9ndI%2FePpJulTMlRX2jw6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f5UpKLzHu2z5VtjlGcwzxxExL4QdYpU3nZqCkbbzfMI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TYHyo4wU5u7Ooo4tB3NmFoSGtDLqiL1TtzKpjq8%2Fhoz4ScG8HqaWtxVPeDgpfOK2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=491Jdx88vNVo9%2B8S%2B3Ele2Bspa3PlXXM6NbVJmibo%2Fw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mc7prIvMnAcJSBulHvuId9xTDrz1UAmf6ad62UbpiJ5EpQTSy1%2F3TihriX9IrcaI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGzWqMcqzYefcguJzx%2F%2F7LhkMrm9%2FEp29DkYkRxzjK8%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231323                        74 JOSEPH AV                                 2670001000000
                                REYNOLDS, PATRICIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19857                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROUTING WIRES AND ADDING RECESS LIGHTING                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BROWN, BOBBY                            
    OWN        REYNOLDS, PATRICIA A                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231327                        23 TANNERY RD                                097000110005B
                                HESS MARCIA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19856                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UNIT E - AIR HANDLER, INSTALL 2 TON HEAT PUMP CONDENSE &    
    FAN COIL                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        HESS MARCIA L.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231328                        167 ROOT RD                                  062R002000000
                                MIELKE, MATTHEW D & SARA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19855                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 80000BTU GAS FURNACE, A/C, 3 TON 16 SEER CONDENSER  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        MIELKE, MATTHEW D & SARA M              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231329                        16 MONTGOMERY ST                             2000004700000
                                WILDER GERALD L. & GLORIA N. WILDER

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPboGcmJfvWmz%2BSMIPn3drD3jxwmLwDrsD%2BDbvoNrq5mBNQl6ITctXJAcKEdqIsl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4s1OhLwVZ1vTswYy%2FamQTOC9X7%2BRjAvjTG02U4Db6dQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Apbuoeytp1V3A%2BvLZWFqQOMQFkM1u7g4m7BfhC4VEcDg%2BIg8ZFkatNLDZL%2B8Yrhx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t03Tilf0MCfJagcpp%2Btvf2ZX4WzcJKkpjec80yG1K5Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1HJu295pgB8au91HI0xPLTqGpZMWJZl6rgQu8zWDz2nDoSf3RqNv2be%2BGS3GRyn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eq0c6WefiNCYDqx52Ik7DuhsaAYGxfSzAKkm9fFpcqU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CewWikjAd1CBFMq%2BnpDj%2FVsLln%2Bz0SDJCMqQFFAU6P5Zpjn1VA%2BJrs%2B2ouWIDYf1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkcmNjQWyLT%2Fl2Jjp8%2FWiR8aMtlbzm%2FYojwQ4aDhe6c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6GDwHEbZN%2BgK%2BaJ9Svg9Sf%2F6Gl3rHT2JTo64H4pYA1mE3fmpn2AAq9l5Slo9ZVDw
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E19854                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 36000 BTU DUCTLESS MINI SPLITS HEAT PUMP            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LEMAY, JONATHAN                         
    OWN        WILDER GERALD L. & GLORIA N. WILDER     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231330                        9 WATERFORD DR                               004R020700000
                                MITUS, STEVEN M & MOIRA E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19853                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        MITUS, STEVEN M & MOIRA E               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231357                        31 MOCKINGBIRD LA                            043R003000000
                                RODRIGUES LAWRENCE P. + CARLENE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19852                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        RODRIGUES LAWRENCE P. + CARLENE         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231359                        78 STONY LA                                  031R00190001B
                                CALLEVA,  EVELYN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19851                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        CALLEVA,  EVELYN                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XQXIVZSqPGQA8wbBXFyL4BSrhviPaDpzpBIOerXQapZQ5HO3jx1WRRBRbAMcrswG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hlGCnn7y2itG8cVqSbmxOUaEzc8SGx%2Bb9u2pFFh8Rsg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvZg%2BXLYFMHELTl%2B3uLllyuY%2B3JlkzrhvJ4ICS9VoyYOSrrgjvgIDCOB0zct0Ur6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u8TA9PhjFls8aA6kjaBNZBtCmA9SE3UDDdqhOXJIjkM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDaaJYcsQs9zAw2l%2B6pvW50EjIav7uf%2FMcFhOINdE9ab79xi9FCYah7FafKj3%2BhA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KpgcPG0BhqT1FEtkOhKXP01VGyCXbrCPVpMLkKQXjno%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCf0fmv4mTsVBAOKxUiajwYCPkJ7gGsfAIU0Wmqs1jc7gUID0zl2FEaVKLGC7QDF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrNCxwMOCPLXWqU7w%2F17wE%2FF9OzieRMW0iSE49Q3e64%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231362                        20 STEPHANIE LA                              058R004400000
                                KUZDZAL, JOSEPH P.& DEBORAH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19850                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW 30AMP 240V CIRCUIT FROM PANEL TO DISCONNECT FOR 
    NEW MINI-SPLIT; NEW OUTDOOR GFVI RECEPTACLE                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RICHARD D BINGLE ELEC                   
    OWN        KUZDZAL, JOSEPH P.& DEBORAH A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231369                        372 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          068R000300000
                                HORKUN, ANNA TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19845                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW WIRING FOR SEPTIC PUMP UP SYSTEM                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BEAUDOIN ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        HORKUN, ANNA TRUSTEE                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231379                        72 WILSON AV                                 0350005900000
                                HOGAN JAMES P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19843                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE OLD METER & OUTSIDE CABLE, INSTALL NEW 100AMP METER  
    ONLY OVERHEAD                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WOJICK ELECTRIC                         
    OWN        HOGAN JAMES P.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231381                        141 OTIS ST                                  0030006800000
                                LACROSSE, MATTHEW D.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ba4zjJltUuMFFHvavqYzHhW8o02Jbscx6vOH3m9hptzgvTwqjmqCrdakXuUyWc81
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gghf5i%2BGkq0%2FZovDq6UXjz4%2BOH6vxESkbBRH3GcfbDI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AJ9lj0bo9N8d3%2Fbn3ZKqVDSmj26AyovJZGEQAGPakGbX1mVSt5GDNozDfQkj0%2Bk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cadENdfg4ah6a0Og5lTG3oghed%2BQ%2B63ye%2BImV1%2F6Z8c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cvYwaeU%2BqOHuVKfwgnejQ93AO3d4M7rRkDB%2FMAQvlUWhLI20bEQZxTi9%2BPeu5mfs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNXIEj0mkz2AHgrwy7igvDjFKSUtbz67HxwPURKkZEs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1uCvyJzzbk4R04NCYVwC1n15qu8fDLu4BVKuckmo9DNs7zHhgZ4Hf2dtcM983f0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=09PH6TlX2q33T2bX14wICxmWKz9ZPubawE3LPV7kYCE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=untNAfxqdGrp6YZ36xbTbJkXnt8oFL8puROjYW31gLDQf7fmIBk16LF3ftHIzvs%2B
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19842                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SECURE SERVICE ENTRANCE WIRE AND METER SOCKET BOX           
    (DECK INSTALLATION)                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GLADYSH ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        LACROSSE, MATTHEW D.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231395                        51 OAKCREST DR                               1530000700000
                                CHIPELLO, CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19847                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE 80,000 BTU & A/C 4 TON 16 SEER          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        CHIPELLO, CHRISTINE                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231403                        549 RUSSELL RD 6C                            033R00050006C
                                CLEVELAND REALTY TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19880                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHECK ELECTRICAL PANEL & SWITCHES/PLUGS IN UNIT - POWER OFF 
    FOR OVER A YEAR - FAIRWAY CONDOS UNIT 6C                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RUHLAND ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        CLEVELAND REALTY TRUST                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231404                        29 PLEASANT ST                               0270000500000
                                WYNEGAR, JAMES A. & DENISE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19879                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 6 OUTLETS WITH GFCI OUTLETS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PAULO ELECTRIC                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BshOGaUsNwNxhp5e0PW9mzbOzRo50m6tmo8b2e%2FCkXof4sxsOGn4IwR%2B6K9nAQ9q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6nKHA%2Fsv703pFPjPBfVFrbRGHN%2F9lFI11IyXe7%2BBWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gPQAUopfY6eQZedb2XbCgRnTWri%2Bx%2BOGQhoCb0rSpSk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGK9X%2FU84ZhclXR3R%2FbkiWKto8Mbow4MCKL07AiNfwJxprxrrE%2FEpe1KXRVhCXCb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9k%2F%2BAP%2BJugQb4jgJgfng1iY8w5%2FQC1dx12rJLlcsgvk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D5UtrBY%2F%2F6SDaeSTyLnM75vNeiTUyeL76qUtcECB2KRsYPBhKCp25f%2F2aTi6%2Fp1z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UyirqvEcivu0yTsusQG1uueijbC10gnhW2KkREN6jZ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uxkm%2FUta%2Bm5XiKN6TCBKm4CPCA856NvHbGyiIXJfCxgocolDAGOHXJlJz2271aW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjfztZdT0vEunzjwjIAzaDS8LfmJSE5woTjHzBxUiuk%3D
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OWN        WYNEGAR, JAMES A. & DENISE M.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231407                        30 CAMELOT LA                                017R010300000
                                PURI, BEATA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19878                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        PURI, BEATA A                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231409                        136 PAPER MILL RD                            2650002200000
                                MURPHY, STEPHEN P & BETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19876                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        MURPHY, STEPHEN P & BETH A              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231410                        19 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008200000
                                MARTIN, DAVID J. & STACEY A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19868                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/15/23 06/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C & AIR HANDLER                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        MARTIN, DAVID J. & STACEY A.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231416                        496 SHAKER RD                                1430000200000
                                ACOSTA, RONALD S

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXzbJ07PsW4jXBFZssWKWOggjBDl0t966rEfjIh1Mk6aTOwnQJ5Kt8%2FymRYERIJ5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eTY0masGS0rNtNM8iZawyk%2BeI4Wb7n1WO%2F39559Q4NM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GRs%2BcYoONAjtUqTTk6lP8PpcE5UvMZRtTB2EpOgt4LJHKgE4WWgi1vKHSemk52d
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0RPHiWo8v1WG9wfudOPoQ8UEFKLnuy6DqwHGsG17%2Ba0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWBf3E3q%2B3FufsqkAlYp2V%2BYdSHsz2C6Hi340GbgqnYuDiEtjA1spgRD78TRMY1F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B8uKYikrLjrPC%2BivlRbhebQchWADUbKlBrmIiNyPKz0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=raQp8JtDAjoOpzY8qW0V73ohFKn1jGWFHpx1eSV%2FKf2Zz3KJk9%2Bm8q5mwJqUMNfj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MknTGH1h2F7AyOLGVuuu9%2FMLq%2B5SXUgyWdNUbV7UrXY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rgLmhFljgfWL8T4RhdXYqA4GmblVsV82Uu6Rnt3abE8KGAq0avoQBVurEo0uog7h
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19874                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL WHOLE HOUSE GENERATOR                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ST PIERRE, PAUL                         
    OWN        ACOSTA, RONALD S                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231423                        30 ORCHARD ST                                0490007000000
                                HAGAN FAMILY TRUST THE WALTER F. +

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19873                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ELECTRICAL PANEL                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ENV CONS   BEAUDOIN ELECTRIC                       
    ELEC       BEAUDOIN ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        HAGAN FAMILY TRUST THE WALTER F. +      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231432                        239 EASTWOOD DR                              2860001800000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19872                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/21/23 06/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FIREPLACE PLUG                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SCOTT S SOTIROPOULOS                    
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E. + CAROL L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231462                        99 LOOMIS RG                                 002R008200000
                                FORTIN JOANNE W.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19888                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER WITH ELECTRIC HEAT PUMP 50 GAL         
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoOVhbpgO0w6THQLYst%2BRYjZD1%2Bv6KxlCY0CEhBdkt%2FnCcJDSVIAstysxX%2F2WhFN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vHN8Rd0EnJoDcgij8VhLenFXyisqnFowNK7Hh9oCxhc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=me%2FU06Y30I1rPIW86GsWCWQcoszLB0ZAaMVbeH37svI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1ORdYdLCY4xyt8WWHcTeer25d5Irj2E0d%2BW17iR0KvC%2BFcN%2F0UPQFKQ%2Bu87Wy8O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GOkc8A7LwwAgn5DM8IyN91rpThPUM4owX1TXTLI%2FGlk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7JurQptVijtueuRiDGVBJMLPwszIgSCgIeusdkpxuNEHMn5mypK90ggZGDbfAkVA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AtmaB8riqxYyX%2BtC%2FVpTzn5qOuU6liQt6URzgWS12sM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iyJ69YDbOZBRD4D%2F%2BIrl0cROLP0LhXlhMM%2BWqAt%2Fu7wFd5pN22iseg%2FxD4qWp5Hr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z3ia4tYHxI2y4bVRj7GLHnhO4W8OXeQZq2bLvnomgyE%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        FORTIN JOANNE W.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231465                        27 VADNAIS ST                                0410001200000
                                GENOVESE SAMUEL J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19884                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        GENOVESE SAMUEL J.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231466                        74 WESTWOOD DR                               0810001800000
                                DINOPOULOS, JAMES

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19883                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE - 100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK JASON A                          
    OWN        DINOPOULOS, JAMES                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231467                        51 DANA ST                                   0730001600000
                                WILCOX, BRYAN W TRUSTEE OF THE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19882                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        WILCOX, BRYAN W TRUSTEE OF THE          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231472                        35 SKYLINE DR                                046R003600000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tIWp5%2BJLMaF7dUXNyAmEpS%2F4d%2FuefLD6Dbr2wEH%2BUT8Gp1cegDakR92xP8w7Yd%2B7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVSvFTJ7dqkomgEmZb5QwKWTFc4%2FgtN6FNooSc7L5qQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ObbfKCLQjRXZ3YVF96d9qgq8VdFd51wbpqNpq43FOCn6Rg%2F%2BmNwbpGG6UQrdVAXH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fj1H9fVQa76QUoXhyOjMWUqs6yk1HyFaVYEJA8%2FomMg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4dgZpQALZye9Ve1olQvTQB0%2FBu1GQWwvZR3xIIKgzdnnX99IkbtwrvKfa0oJM9%2B%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WxhuVXb3y5VhdRu5KEHHIsC6eZMh%2FxGsK8WY%2F%2B51128%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S2V2r%2F53Mic6wqDCXGMZwWa9qImgLW5KecFGvtR5BA%2B%2Fs55I9vPEnBe35%2FCM1AF9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xsQcE4voKvca63XD6f4MYNBGxQKbZp8LgcHvT92kBJ0%3D
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RYAN, GEORGE F. & MARY J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19895                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING FOR FINISHED BASEMENT                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MG DENSON ELECTRICAL                    
    OWN        RYAN, GEORGE F. & MARY J.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231510                        217 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                          1060001200000
                                BROCKNEY, DAVID R + ROBERT C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19893                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE WAS SHUT OFF - INSPECTION TO RECONNECT SERVICE      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        BROCKNEY, DAVID R + ROBERT C            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231511                        11 ELIZABETH AV                              2840002300000
                                MC GILLICUDDY JOHN J. + NANCY L.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19892                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MINI SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        MC GILLICUDDY JOHN J. + NANCY L.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231512                        172 FALCON DR                                071R004800000
                                MASON, TIMOTHY

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19891                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/27/23 06/26/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vygFo5bgAK2zoBS1dCDDWDNyvslz0cvjVC2T442iGxDmj%2F140Gw9JvlLxW5Cux71
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OlUPo%2BNH%2BLtlj%2F5Z2%2B7klRDfqyfzr9bppYEAc1mzqqk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MRWTLqQdpNobdwBe2UlrFWOdic2d%2F%2BtPb6VoB7%2BLqEg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7crTNTry73lhRmp%2FrfwvJyAWzVApPfYs8FpQLfK22xbUGeM0YL1mBG%2FWbW%2F1z%2F1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HW157zIeeuRmaOYDjMCFnFIXzR7QY4dWXxj65AlofZo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TVBz1yL4WzipZ3u6f9s6BtZLHIFRcFFCxFdAY4ityYusYkosPFfA%2BxRQ6m1zRZN%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6t1jFKPHBmvljzuVay0Lj2HzA6VtvjNzcwRJIO%2Fxys%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hi46CISPCwBiAG4WMCVomH8WFcMPan18B08%2BZieUqdE5kRwgUVThdOOVpUEK%2BEMQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqReHFGaVopXbKV9hYW0AKoWJ6kn9zaUSfg8QP8TwLk%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     41

INSTALL SUB-PANEL, ADDITION/REMODEL WIRING, HARD WIRED SMOKE
    DETECTOR LOOP, SOME DEVICE UPDATES                          
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARINO, NICCO                           
    OWN        MASON, TIMOTHY                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,925.00               0        1,925.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ie6SjUcl%2FPtbeeBPXaVel8qig8dBrRgxmkiGIFd7oSlDtvnOsqH62GK8WtCEACxN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUoPbbvuoal9gbTuGmTSI9tu2xUdO5kMY1v7u3Kfn2M%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231288                        1 PARKSIDE AV                                0080001800000
                                POLISH NATIONAL CREDIT UNION

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15734                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SPATH & SON INC                         
    OWN        POLISH NATIONAL CREDIT UNION            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20231543                        110 AIRPORT RD 2                             057R001900360
                                HALASI-KUN, DAVID

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15743                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          120.00               0          120.00
P9124                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW BOILER (2)                                              
    110 AIRPORT RD #2                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        RYAN RIDA                               
    OWN        HALASI-KUN, DAVID                       
    PLBG       RYAN RIDA                               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            290.00                          290.00
20231545                        110 AIRPORT RD 1                             057R001900350
                                WHIP CITY AVIATION

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15742                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          150.00               0          150.00
P9123                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          240.00               0          240.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER (2)                                                  
    110 AIRPORT RD #1                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        RYAN RIDA                               
    OWN        WHIP CITY AVIATION                      
    PLBG       RYAN RIDA                               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            390.00                          390.00
20231546                        110 AIRPORT RD 3                             057R001900370
                                WITOWSKI, THADDEUS

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ie6SjUcl%2FPtbeeBPXaVel8qig8dBrRgxmkiGIFd7oSlDtvnOsqH62GK8WtCEACxN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKHL%2Fbpyztg6e00AVL4TSLlvqRMuE4rNYaadMdoVDic%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uwNv3yK3RBGW9pG5XJbxZXAzdqINk30mIDWMt4oTRjYsL2HfrptW8%2FZDO8MkPfVE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xqwKPobhrYjockmwdbC8SOe9dXQgqMql5sWwY2MxKWg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9nzpYjTCN7imWfB33sgc3FtgW82vyecdVBTQnKlHtQeu%2F4uvvTPUkvpGqazPIWG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2eiCvMieHCb73hBKnhYVoMvs0j2pZfpQ6NmGZ2j%2Fvyw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qEh%2BJAqxloMFVNtksUOeTVw305uJe5LxOLTJToHMx4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BvKxDFiYAFh0CpCtcZRFr3PdjoLvrDD8zKlkdpp5YsjfnnCv2FiYIJ%2FC0PVxTDWf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mYPGi0d4iDiaVqnncpDPnvygjvtsc3VW1vucjQcJjc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mi2ezBJs24QB02ejKUInkaGSjLufhoCtshvTuJtDDEc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGOEpQQc8vqCwuOeAkxL5XLLV4O6HR4p%2F8DXeOy6GN1e1embKXzMhFhfxRlV87Nh
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15744                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          120.00               0          120.00
P9125                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/29/23 09/27/23              0          240.00               0          240.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER (2)                                                  
    110 AIRPORT RD #3                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        RYAN RIDA                               
    OWN        WITOWSKI, THADDEUS                      
    PLBG       RYAN RIDA                               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            360.00                          360.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,120.00               0        1,120.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxpfpW6f29QWWFjYM%2FWM5UQ2dN9zaI81ieo%2Bvl4HBwetyqeMwThts1ILMIWhdYNd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3s8YjPJdvXzRdO5MTXCZyso85WCEdfYU3uJQjYR4quI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2BYLikG%2Bu%2B1sar9HrTk0AYLV11G1i4RO0M8HBV6U%2Bdw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjTHGo2UZzDDfhwEegFZzqTyFwM%2Fj%2FgFc75QPh92zHs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231285                        30 CAMELOT LA                                017R010300000
                                PURI, BEATA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15732                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        PURI, BEATA A                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231298                        530 POCHASSIC RD                             039R002900000
                                SOREL WILLIAM A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15733                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LINE FROM TANK TO GENERATOR; LINE FROM TANK TO HOUSE        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PIONEER VALLEY PROPANE INC              
    OWN        SOREL WILLIAM A.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231310                        41 MOSELEY AV                                2230004100000
                                FINK DONNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15735                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/23 09/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9117                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/07/23 09/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE BOILER & WATER HEATER                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        FINK DONNA M.                           
    PLBG       POTEET, AARON                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231331                        9 WATERFORD DR                               004R020700000
                                MITUS, STEVEN M & MOIRA E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qohpAceIbBYP3G4C%2FYFpdgbfpYoJTPGIcHhwXWYgXQY7S2xBzUxsf%2FxZ6a28cuXU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5b%2Bfi%2FwSe4TWQ6yxdZQ5SQOuKJNAWKcHW5wHH8MWkE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsP9Bk1uonHi4EKbOLMyHLEhsbS4xmbafQSB%2FU58WHAFjoowMMwPhyI3VyaHkJPi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vbInZjYAwAn%2FvRQJpmHXxcnWzOo51nBLlzia1XRf2ns%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sOwGGzeRqJRie%2Bpt1xmbvWsFRe%2BGsuZmw3oAhryWgtKi6gLD1F61QTVAX80tBNDa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GK2Cq%2FonlfpC2vM5hgSneZpgn0Vvb%2F64WSmbf7TeWt0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vmDoWetcRBwa1owFgHA0tpcaVbE98mvAfMm5MchpByx131ygR0%2FMfwCJbaPuHPgR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woY%2BYATKO8R6gZ68SLGDlfEk666X2Uozcjc%2FUqXKFjw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tjBf2l3tGxshmI7RwiBy99BEPvlw%2B%2FgooTuJKUu8OsA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jPMbmyTrrmaKqTvsUkU5h2M6vGlejf1ZFP87HmDn8JmJ6NmOBsGINYqBUyDaFZAi


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     45

PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15737                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/23 09/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MITUS, STEVEN M & MOIRA E               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231332                        167 ROOT RD                                  062R002000000
                                MIELKE, MATTHEW D & SARA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15736                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/07/23 09/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 80,000 BTU FURNACE                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        MIELKE, MATTHEW D & SARA M              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231358                        31 MOCKINGBIRD LA                            043R003000000
                                RODRIGUES LAWRENCE P. + CARLENE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15739                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/08/23 09/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        RODRIGUES LAWRENCE P. + CARLENE         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231360                        78 STONY LA                                  031R00190001B
                                CALLEVA,  EVELYN

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15738                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/08/23 09/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58Nd1cO6W9YIL6G3QO2Iuv3RhRycNQcq16VrZ%2FHYw6PQMa6C2cIw5grfGmEIOcpQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yk3W0Vb8AfxsQsUVsDef%2BNvEGlCXlCZzXaumnmnvmfc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IiOwTj%2FLRnywZQpOyRzONRjB90MNlSHZej96jIP5Vdw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2BH26l%2FQF8yaQQPEsXsaQBED2eVbsZ4HAcnP8%2FnAErX7mbzeZLsqIZaPJxxNX%2BHG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wjxx1cMdDaUvsZI0BhAMZpd0pAedYeZI%2BwyaG0A36qQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQUUaTtPoocU23zYmn3ofHyOjBqXOIPbEcfuiZXODYXpj0JcVhyu%2FP%2BCkHjBSKSZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QmD1n%2BWS%2Bp8VopEEcEt318ZeoHMy6gluangErhCVsl8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsbJgfpUfQZMnBp6gbzvKs94Rq%2F97MeR3tSrkQNCHIh0tGWJA%2BovdhfYDlgnSTJY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2F8XVvNqdoggtbsW%2Fu9ZoXiVYmK9J%2B8jgmH4lWY%2BS3A%3D
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OWN        CALLEVA,  EVELYN
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231384                        34 MEADOW ST                                 0010003200000
                                MEADOW VILLAGE, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15740                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/13/23 09/11/23              0           70.00               0           70.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PIPING TO NEW METER OUTSIDE - BLDG B, C, D, E               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        MEADOW VILLAGE, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             70.00                           70.00
20231396                        51 OAKCREST DR                               1530000700000
                                CHIPELLO, CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15741                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             06/13/23 09/11/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT FURNACE 80,000 BTUH                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        CHIPELLO, CHRISTINE                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          520.00               0          520.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HMKO8j1BCuLFyQ8L%2FHC%2BZjFCVzwCy%2FXgXHc%2B%2FnMs%2BgiUSFYqAgJnN4PdEVU5azQd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DhBId6lVZg0B37Z4HSAK%2FCh0O0axoESovk8%2F5MU4SP8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0lWhwjKNbGqTHzLNrYaQnJZDkuymFD0IbRuzUK4uigZEm2HAl%2FHNLRoy8oMh5Yo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NVFrFyK7Dd5cieXxT5K4Ohl%2FDXTJmJ8LW3hQyLRwk%2Fw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXrSS3SD7B5qhPQoxABmCz%2FW647AfIjjRi9TSfvceeYws3vR9K7AW8mEZ4mnZzS1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDR3R9tg4ls9VfLlMJfOMQ8v2EBl9uIZ66OKBnBF%2BtI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231284                        475 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           057R004600000
                                SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9111                 PL COM     ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION                                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC                    
    PLBG       INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       
    PLUM       INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nNKqajIVWkWZ19%2BGMph4mzPUlaAUvbO%2BX8iHMtkDuMSg3alHmjSlxCl%2F6KgtVMgq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g8YI4Y3NPokIQCoFOSlTdzjLv%2BZW10%2BaIb725RqzXr8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBNmWQhdQkK3rz6VuERfntrOa%2BhXfBHh7w8dhzgCQfVyHllC7AE5Kook%2FhQLs5HA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IElE18RgUAKoOFwI9%2FsOpH9ZGPHKZFCJAdPKPucwhGA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231296                        121 PROSPECT ST EX                           2100000200000
                                SAMWELL WALTER C. + PHYLLIS E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9113                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER ALL TYPES                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SAMWELL WALTER C. + PHYLLIS E.          
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231297                        10 LOWELL AV                                 0470002700000
                                EDWARDS RONALD R. + JUDITH P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9112                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/05/23 09/03/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER ALL TYPES                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        EDWARDS RONALD R. + JUDITH P.           
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231300                        50 RUSSELL RD                                0720000100000
                                SUMI CORPORATION

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9115                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/06/23 09/04/23              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATIONS - BATHTUB(2); LAVATORY(2); URINAL (2)           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SUMI CORPORATION                        
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    PLUM       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20231312                        209 BELANGER DR                              2690001700000
                                LANGE ROBERT A. + DOLORES M.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8yHiMAmndmAjbv9Lw9ewmqII1dbVOi3n0rLJaZJVUvfYTMPDlnZXblJCNJ5Dzu9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2FaSyrrX1xN1jwOIp%2BqolNrQHR3ZbNYtufvhglSJj8A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9e3ry6wqkZ7f1ukmJRwQVCVIfFpRP3lWNtJO9xL3MjqW2U3A%2BPPY5aC5%2BvKU%2FKX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyrY2wOkIxaG%2FeuiHF9wqY%2FN4IyDbIu7fdiFTXDl1Ek%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qNU4SvlgTHIaKXqZNRZUl9HQLrBd3ajGf%2FFWA3k%2F5k2qdS%2B38x0o7cZ08ZSOmkd5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIbB5f%2BpZ6FOWbWCRmrzt2zIfX7lIrNgFQx58YNCnAc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpSZdMT2K06ml2Uo7liMF7B0IUtwKvgMyUu%2BzGLQTxxb%2FbypDZQFwTD3V8mttXWJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2BY9ieONv%2FyOwtCyfcebTLh6Zv9LQWjJtG5VwafwWdw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zRPASv6%2BWVVqHqY048J5Uk87GrEHX4ZqT8h3G%2Fbwo6drJ2xoqZ16O2A1TeRmBvdl
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9118                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/07/23 09/05/23              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHTUB, KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY (2), TOILET (2), WASHER CONN
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        LANGE ROBERT A. + DOLORES M.            
    PLBG       ALBERTO HERNANDEZ                       
    PLUM       ALBERTO HERNANDEZ                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20231414                        22 WESTERN CL                                0820006000000
                                KELLY, TERRY E & MARY E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9122                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/16/23 09/14/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL RENOVATION                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        KELLY, TERRY E & MARY E                 
    PLBG       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    PLUM       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          320.00               0          320.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XV0gydg8zHTszIU4jABndlkQkF4PXHhMO7TCCtILxGed%2FY1JtODUd9nB2nBHh4yX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cCRum%2FkPcAg9O4qBjuube%2BQu%2FvATabcKKHhT5LhsD9M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kO2Vi8gYd0H%2Btn1fKzmIG6wAIl8fDnGfViovl7N3wts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zEFIESzcl5n5zcl0Yf6Wf9DwLirRLlXLPMBRR7BjNPl50FZ09Fvif5aNtu5E4XZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z1w6%2BjuhG0aTWE6GTgfY0hRNJ7mjwUQupsOV1X8yOtY%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     50

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20223093                        62 PONTOOSIC RD                              019R003200000
                                OLSEN CHRISTOPHER

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9116                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             06/06/23 09/04/23              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT EXISTING COVERED PORCH TO ADDITIONAL LIVING SPACE   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ANTHONY, MICHAEL                        
    ELEC       STANLEY GREEN ELEC                      
    OWN        OLSEN CHRISTOPHER                       
    PLBG       MARIO S WILSON                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             90.00                           90.00
20231012                        217 BELANGER DR                              2690001100000
                                RUBNER, PATRICIA J. & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22278                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23          9,000          150.00           9,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 WINDOWS; 1 WINDOW ADDITION; SIDE DOOR REPLACEMENT;
    RAIN SCREEN; NEW SIDING                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LITWAK, DAVID                           
    OWN        RUBNER, PATRICIA J. & ETAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231128                        34 SMITH AV                                  0650000500000
                                RENAUDETTE, JOSEPH G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22261                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23          6,458           50.00           6,458           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FRAME 13x7 DECK WITH 30" OFF THE GROUND; INSTALL SUPPORT    
    COLUMS FOR EXISTING ROOF                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        RENAUDETTE, JOSEPH G                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231237                        22 RIDGECREST DR                             1170000300000
                                CHARLAND, MICHAEL D & ANDREA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZWwoIdqmYEc%2F1aWn%2FcsjhNl6rZOpGIfPVKGZNHmEhji3llDV1iB9zJVq3YdaVSI0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CpNI3Jh3RcW5rKBhmKhqz6QvIJV7SNsLGpjWANKkv%2BQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GEgrP6hOqeld%2BWneQhwFAcA8HM8IsCN5gkk438DsPbzjAEvPdcvVccUbHykzbRm7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BWo1RWDx2sCe7Qr0ReaQ0Jiyutj9eOiyxj%2BxCmJiFIw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8SJCK8fb%2FaIA9v6Jfic8qL%2FsjfUGKVVMpV2FMGNTJKDxkbnGq1X8p9SUanhnRkK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dxy4GMdKy6R458eJKvaCSsa%2BKhbcP%2FNdHNhPnErD9kM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28qzppHmpFxKM6RshaTlFr1UFUnPCJIn%2B88JTmWkgx2%2BcKoHf0W2COnO74DCgnNs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlJ2Ex9GwXJOiTfRhSizNZnEd3zIdmV4QLMwJThRBYU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krR1dlRD3%2B7Fxy6fO2YA0qxNqRPIM89Oury8TgZAZQJfY70dQoV7bbijR%2FstoMNk


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     51

PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22284                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23         14,986          100.00          14,986          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE (2) WINDOWS AND (1) DOOR - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CONNORS, JEFFREY                        
    OWN        CHARLAND, MICHAEL D & ANDREA L          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231238                        102 CITY VIEW BD                             027R002600000
                                GURKA, RICHARD A & MICHAELENE J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22283                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23          5,425           50.00           5,425           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES TO REAR HALF OF THE HOUSE ONLY        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VASILE KUKHARCHUK                       
    OWN        GURKA, RICHARD A & MICHAELENE J         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231256                        14 KENSINGTON AV                             0490000600000
                                MARTIN, PATRICIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22268                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23         28,730           50.00          28,730           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SIDING                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VOVK, MAKSIM                            
    OWN        MARTIN, PATRICIA A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231258                        25 HERITAGE LA                               0800006200000
                                OSOWSKI, STANLEY J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22266                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23         14,047           50.00          14,047           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 225 SQFT OF ASPHALT SINGLES                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TIMOTHY A NORTH                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIi5Uy8AwrpIqx6dVj7ezgxaQSokHh60MKtZTov%2FjgJEip9gB1r9i2u3Lpl3G%2FRX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLOYBAYKGSdNTIAbkb3Me1XD7pWhnVKfOb8FQMhQqAU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fs3wH98HOxc8moLFy2%2FKZmR88bJVUvJ5IRvMhCC1GmE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LuH9dIO%2B%2FMGhf28Rwzjq9hO5X3Vp8AaKtUcxzxFpPaEEc3RwIyA1Xj8%2BUKnka2vC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uI2Tognu%2FPHsZbmULFI1mOlY0JhzyFvIaRmGLQf%2BDQY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AHqJYE69VLAgcpxr7Dnb0j7tCG%2BjIB3Lv02pfIBBXpsWScP1bbt%2BTsZw2v9hNdDk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vObNCBDhJAsMINVEUBkZbHYCNqWLGfvSET1whJSM9xA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2FNU5VNdHXMyZuqD%2FR2HuBDFAA9JfUarrDZJ4M7OUU0lwdYcXSmspL0peTXrJ6R3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfBbkHQXlGA6xBl69O%2BxIkFva3URaGBmrrns7AN29q0%3D
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OWN        OSOWSKI, STANLEY J
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231261                        26 LOIS ST                                   0320001600000
                                FISHER, DANIEL E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22274                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23         26,750          100.00          26,750          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ALUMINUM SIDING W/ VYNIL SIDING; REMOVE/REPLACE ROOF
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SEXTON, DAVID                           
    OWN        FISHER, DANIEL E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231265                        41 GEORGE ST                                 0080002200000
                                SANTANA, MARGARITA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22262                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23          6,000           50.00           6,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SAME COLUMNS FROM PORCHES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LOPEZ, MARGARITA                        
    OWN        SANTANA, MARGARITA                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231269                        291 BUCK POND RD                             2740005300000
                                CLIFFORD, DANIEL P & LAURA S

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22272                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23          7,669           50.00           7,669           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 3 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        CLIFFORD, DANIEL P & LAURA S            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231270                        530 POCHASSIC RD                             039R002900000
                                SOREL WILLIAM A.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3i638tcuTgqPRu5TIZ%2Bxq0BWA1a%2BzuAz693aF6tI83sX2uaEf9COI2D5rKfqynQ%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vs%2FHsBZgFNHap6uy6aaR8aNVByweSy2DSYhvkEpukWg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IAyr7jm45IjVe5rxFquFprAEl5CK5ROZoCTCcD9nxsaV6xxjiO9nX261UW%2FZjUiH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DWCwQvWgjwnJbvxs2k5uoInz16YUbQI6QGwrqxsra7g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=98SExbzxlpsi8my44kAxi6IbhRE1eUly30Ue4PFcQkQL9ZEvSRWmm3jmyKCyqft8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcxbQ1cSVyjRyeRkZB3tIvQagKnJ1SnrS%2FSo6viXYc0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XhmfoCTVepLNXUCfZxgEbcMZLQ4FBVMzDDxqNoq1MtjEMDbSxVE5yv21mpWCcOaH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7p%2BSV4r9Zpu6No3t8YcwIIJ6kOsYNpODF5R4mrAbW04%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7TekmUXTVuKo1RfVEgHrnP%2FaCWMlXyiUnwE7%2Bnz7EWTz21Md9dTrdKIdRuds3fko
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PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22271                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23          6,958           50.00           6,958           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 6 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SOREL WILLIAM A.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231271                        119 BATES RD                                 1520000900000
                                SEVILLA, RAFAEL JR

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22270                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23         67,981          100.00          67,981          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 GARAGE DOORS, 2 PATIO DOORS, & SIDING             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SEVILLA, RAFAEL JR                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231272                        134 LAPOINTE ST                              2770001100000
                                LAPOINTE WILLIAM C. & BETH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22269                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23          1,148           50.00           1,148           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LAPOINTE WILLIAM C. & BETH A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231277                        14 NORTH RD                                  066R001200000
                                ALLEN, HELEN A. & ETAL, TRUSTEES OF

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22282                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23          4,594           50.00           4,594           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=63VeSI2vEgaVUW5KX2ygydfe4jtIG5gMuXhXFKrZq%2F3DtBEG2LXp8OeakPIL9eTT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urPQkik8TjLA8wtEd63mZh1OzjYOFFLbF9M9pwq6Iew%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJ78A2Ho7uIDdRa94ufL%2F%2BaLnee0k3WqcKMa4mCIepk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RoFIw5YYr%2F2E9p13%2FmT0sZPuCVcOTR52r%2FOPDy9JosFr%2BVAi6vr1Ezzj61M7zas9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O17JSWi16Z2PB%2BmrH37UHJVRp274zzEANfhK8%2BkeCkI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2BtQ8PVxKpZeUciOpi5axWdRilenh18y8I%2Bxs%2FNxf2RYRHPvZ1orCD6Vn66O952r
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zp0g6Z0t0szU8ARXMHmm4%2BDh1lJrj3%2Fg7evKkyU8poM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKS30veSYTwKiihUgnNcj6y46BtD3vzV5Qn5sK26IAkw0rGFwXzOGqVdivRTBhKy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Q93%2BjEv%2FLtN9W8R%2BVuSnWU42dVS5OWm8ad008A7%2BjE%3D
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CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        ALLEN, HELEN A. & ETAL, TRUSTEES OF     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231292                        990 GRANVILLE RD                             012R003900000
                                BOUTET, SHAWN L & JENNIFER L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22289                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/07/23 12/04/23         16,062           50.00          16,062           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 14 WINDOWS - NONSTRUCTURAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BOUTET, SHAWN L & JENNIFER L            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231301                        36 HONEY POT RD                              011R002300000
                                MILLAY, SCOT A & REBECCA J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22288                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/07/23 12/04/23          9,950           50.00           9,950           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 DOOR REPLACEMENTS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        MILLAY, SCOT A & REBECCA J              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231317                        45 GLADWIN DR                                0870001600000
                                BECKER, GREGORY G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22302                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23          7,044           50.00           7,044           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 1 DOOR                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        BECKER, GREGORY G                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231318                        84 TANNERY RD                                005R004100000
                                CURRAN, KIMBERLY M. JENSEN & TERRANCE B.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89om1RSdA9SG%2BmZOrKOL8%2BzNsOPGSp64QHCg4SV%2FiWbOg9WplRh9mVc4WcFqC91Z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fm%2BDhLRml%2Bn%2BClhXMQXhU2nyXJcrbsBwLOumb9TIITk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZU%2FFQv4bxUNPCzK94PzqUS6EKbeJF9A76AGZ8J1dJFf3z50yz1g626NxhFzIU7Qm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SEC73EazvRAV4bpbedwYUGP3kJvZtatFg2ZwJThyAZI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4uVdXHF2rYEiNgyXNEHbI0sBeGL9u63fhNM57KjHneTCQpGiF%2BJmZnA9DF65qLf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GGsoGeRsQgsAeAEwe2hWvWGvvW%2BpyvWCWH57o79Qh3s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Av%2BEwjXZZWw5jTOXdulg%2BaUP9m%2FYkvari3vXg%2Bmu9dDIWX1FovZbcc7bM7Rqyg00
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jaXx%2BkM555oCJsq6BszAIkUbbZOLqzFZc1rB%2FmNCbPo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VuBqVvdokwJvW4PDyl1BveFEMRuvGZZmedDfTkGeAk5TZuR0Hf%2FS%2B00B66ZHxOEi
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22303                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23         27,659          100.00          27,659          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 22 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        CURRAN, KIMBERLY M. JENSEN & TERRANCE B.

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231319                        37 JANIS RD                                  002R002300000
                                MORRISSEY PATRICK T. + CHRISTINE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22304                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23         21,793           50.00          21,793           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 2 WINDOWS AND 4 DOORS                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        MORRISSEY PATRICK T. + CHRISTINE A.     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231356                        36 ALEXANDER PL                              014R007200000
                                WARD, DAVID C & JUDITH C

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22296                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23         20,863           50.00          20,863           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VALLEY ROOFING AND RESTORATION          
    OWN        WARD, DAVID C & JUDITH C                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231363                        156 WESTERN AV                               0490005100000
                                LEAVY, MARY M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22307                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ROOF, INSTALL ASPHALT SHINGLES, GUTTERS, DOWNSPOUTS,  
    UNDERLAYMENT & ICE/WATER                                    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6njpgZrLlJtWut56Tepo4Q3arW7r6Q2r6KapLH1DHLJtNsTn59%2FJ0%2BQ2YtZgjhW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KQYvRQsz0aEMqi64XnPGEgREwhltw40WlCf7X6BHY9U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMNDS2gSzUMCBjOEoCqF%2BSwFTGlvLevJ%2FdURExC8Y5I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PwEhTj1uZXSPckR4W7ldh9pEaIh1ospClEtM%2FIzjUdLtRQKkbQKp1qdsnSATs32t
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DF6u%2FZENPopQfiOv2o21PL2poFuVfFx5kSDwnBL5jqM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3O2TUmWgmpuLkkowdfY31gQXACUwBGMn2jvG269gtTgt7FrmL9TXyWse6nM9RFX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WCqtch7n1TpWuB2Rj0aUhEZW5bboyIUc2IJ0cidJPII%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqCfDNKfJsNGCPTBsQs2B0gRrQjsnB2ohju7AR1XCGxXZgCJGs7dZ1pNUIdbN7uJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ADs%2Bya2Y8lEBIM3LCSE604sfGFNGwyH%2FFsYNURDw4Io%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    OWN        LEAVY, MARY M                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231372                        3 LOCUST ST                                  1220002300000
                                CLAPP, LEONA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22308                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/12/23 12/09/23          4,187           50.00           4,187           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING WINDOWS                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKHARCHUK, VASILIE                     
    OWN        CLAPP, LEONA                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231390                        794 E MOUNTAIN RD                            2600001900000
                                PEPIN ELIZABETH J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22310                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         11,000           50.00          11,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELACE EXISTING ROOF - ICE BARRIER, UNDERLAYMENT, DRIP EDGE,
    BLACK SHINGLES                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HAIRSTON, ANTHONY                       
    OWN        PEPIN ELIZABETH J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231393                        16 BRIARWOOD PL                              0940003200000
                                MILLER RONALD P. & SUSIE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22314                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         10,044           50.00          10,044           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 3 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        MILLER RONALD P. & SUSIE A.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231398                        23 TOW PATH LA                               1160001100000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oW5dVdaMiLqIZa0vSGYa3N0NpG%2BgRcTkDR177XZOL8t%2FK5k2lNlwoQipH3qHBcO1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2B9znf0ZgqcS7j7KJCtcbkgU0lH1xHHa%2Fz%2FpuuvlR28%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TGqaXkbuTV2Xccfev3yoWz6rUE0obgu2JYMBDBOCvYYRBWERVGHfd6M9BCDzc5rT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMLDeR07YPtF6tG%2BOYQCNfwLSJzIGsbl0YNANdB3Xqw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xjS%2BLqoIGvNIgkMot%2FLJ51kcrkEm24OLfQRPYAsQPtisBzdPP8WJcn5Q9C%2BSl4t2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J8VNPTKPVdeMu0k%2Be9u9ZlsUFJ55UNuKCd9lfxId5KQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XAztCBtikga7w6nJZWr%2FD8e08GeGIVwKCjMh9ZjE1E8ChHj7iha0NPhyJqFmYMdj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z%2FP72WCyYqJLO7zmJ9B%2BM5sDeJ2V9oBcRCRpIMT0YdE%3D
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SGUEGLIA, DAVID E & PAMELA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22318                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         24,621           50.00          24,621           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE SHINGLES - 32 SQUARES                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NORTH, TIMOTHY                          
    OWN        SGUEGLIA, DAVID E & PAMELA M            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231399                        207 POCHASSIC RD                             041R003100000
                                TROSHIN, IGOR Y & NADIA I

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22332                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23         13,775           50.00          13,775           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE SHINGLES - 18 SQUARES                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NORTH, TIMOTHY                          
    OWN        TROSHIN, IGOR Y & NADIA I               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231426                        34 WILSON AV                                 0350007000000
                                CHMURA, MARYANNE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22323                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23          5,000          200.00           5,000          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING; PORCH WINDOWS; ROOFING; NEW STAIRS/RAILINGS, POSTS  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GUAMANRRIGRA, JUAN                      
    OWN        CHMURA, MARYANNE                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20231428                        50 LAFLIN ST                                 0240001600000
                                BUSH, BERNICE B

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22354                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         14,000           50.00          14,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNemMGMDRaekM8Vwda%2Be27EIDpRSQrFxqUVFSHVu8sgEEHHDWqOtq0ZDXYAFop38
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qxMsF8eGXrUDd7O4lcPBw61Pz2ratODQxqA8%2Ftv0x%2Fs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyxaPQ6YTF0yWBBKWZnDLfrqEyVB0ygUdEdbmh5qZuA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fmTX2Rz0H1zT%2BIK1IqgvCcVVGw1EyUzjEqFZDNHHGsV7ihWs%2BAeUMjvWFWOd%2FcsW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7PJDu5C42cj3r9OidfCjBgAt%2FJFrMZqjaxk%2F0WAcboM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4TO6y6CrUyl3j1qT7Lq5hy2SpnXIqc2cc%2FuL0ai6sqn%2B8yxe628azT6SYGDh6OnV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A0qqRFuvoni2XtS9w2fesPeh3K1l6eXJIXtErNGE47Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1qj%2BDQQIFlkQJ7jpIDWB8rvjH%2BLkhJWc4ed0TXspdnynOUYapH13uavOIzTOIVJe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h2Uh2en0kejS8GLvVBWiPxxDhbI%2Fa00kkHjUMIrpsFE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VOVK, MAKSIM                            
    OWN        BUSH, BERNICE B                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231437                        14 SPRING ST                                 0550008900000
                                ANDREWS, MARY D

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22347                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          7,350          150.00           7,350          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE 1/2 ROOF EXISTING OLD SHINGLES INSTALL NEW SHINGLES  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ILYA A KATYKHIN                         
    OWN        ANDREWS, MARY D                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231443                        26 DANA ST                                   0730000700000
                                GRUNEIRO, FRANCES K

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22346                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          7,122           50.00           7,122           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP AND REPLACE SHINGLES                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TIMOTHY A NORTH                         
    OWN        GRUNEIRO, FRANCES K                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231444                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22345                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         11,941           50.00          11,941           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 11 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WINDOW NATION  LLC                      
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPrNf6xCW5x3Yx%2FZDaARYkDSQIbsh7Ell7dxDRpgwyGf1HmBKEzS3b9VADhHlfEl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2dSt7noCP6NW63DlDs78IShrdYkSChi3ZjwPyuX2FI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIrQ1YNJfFEJqXzqXCCf2HzocOp9avFaMcizqoi3sIgO3lqLUD46Yc8Nk8hl4taC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sKGoJ1iu2RpUuefOt2i2dGgTbmC1BmY9sGUx2B59mM4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E4PSzTAoYcCjtfe8Ibld2LIXJVoPH4hmfmUxFvQFeSvx%2B0%2BMCWkzoyqXacmY8zQ1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SUOOZJql%2F9eEoaOFKXDCKbvEMdh2HQ7G%2BDEpUTXynq0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AjRTSaBUCDQaHn9cNgUgsIZMKLhMyUAaxOemffLdOj8odNBavtVN%2BXzUUWnV8%2B5c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mj1mdqBCL9SS%2F9pZc%2ByGADB5cQY4J4AtN1Tl3YOTPl0%3D
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20231445                        411 LOOMIS ST                                002R000800000
                                GLEASON, THOMAS & KATHERINE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22344                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          7,000           50.00           7,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP AND REROOF                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ST. AMAND, BRIAN P.                     
    OWN        GLEASON, THOMAS & KATHERINE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231446                        358 VALLEY VIEW DR                           0890001900000
                                MEUNIER, MARC V.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22349                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         11,116          100.00          11,116          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 3 WINDOWS AND 1 DOOR                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MEUNIER, MARC V.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231447                        26 BRENDA DR                                 1300002200000
                                SULLIVAN, ANDREW & DOREEN E.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22350                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          7,366           50.00           7,366           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 1 WINDOW                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        SULLIVAN, ANDREW & DOREEN E.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231453                        102 FALLEY DR                                1260000800000
                                DICKINSON, JOANNE E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22341                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          1,200           50.00           1,200           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF                                                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xO1EB7lpnAqbgrUvNdvJCwTt42DV8gaLe%2F6K2FVo9QOezdtdBpqqkFMMJBCdiykW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDGZdqc7Rkf1kqZ0OqOqInQYjBiId%2BjK2S%2FJRTD8MTozA5LoVOUzMZYkd2L6p76U
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgE0cyDhGd14CpZ%2FTQkabjDAUcPocwgHmY727xBc4Y8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9LOZR8dEQtZD3OFOa2f%2FMQlNEMxrW0pB%2F1JgU74iN%2BY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8cFpXxijy2SZaqq4IXPNFZkZlu9Gx3tDAhVNxCjMMyGHEbVibEUtNW4yvjdGx4jW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZgzNoT7ci%2Fc1%2B35WSkhTK4WqkWyV9bx9%2BlENrBWZjUM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3R6I0SgwFYvPcvwjBJ5AsY97lZVAJ%2F1tVwzDkteCB2ZBJ16E1s4VPDSx30Z0XYRr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntEXrij3dRmqYoZfsg1IAVqII%2F7RrUMDGfh96YAGPhs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GICuPl50ddoTCUVLjhueesGfErJCrtaTpYx1n2RSWxkVY8JdHxlp7rLNJ914XBxq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SX9%2BezHl7INr8QRhRxvY6NUG0J1wVYhUVlO8eKbdT3g%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RODRIGUEZ-MATOS, FRANCISCO              
    OWN        DICKINSON, JOANNE E                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231459                        1 LATHROP AV                                 0460001100000
                                SANDIDGE, MARILYN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22340                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         12,500           50.00          12,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    OVERLAY FRONT HALF OF ROOF                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SANDIDGE, MARILYN                       
    OWN        SANDIDGE, MARILYN L                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231474                        59 KITTREDGE DR                              2520004300000
                                LAKOMA FREDERICK E. + DENESE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22351                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/27/23 12/24/23         13,528           50.00          13,528           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 1 SLIDING DOOR; NO CHANGES TO BUILDING HEADER       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BROSS, TREVOR                           
    OWN        LAKOMA FREDERICK E. + DENESE M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231502                        1511 E MOUNTAIN RD                           059R00130001D
                                CAPUA, ANTONIO & CHRISTINE N

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22361                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         27,499           50.00          27,499           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        CAPUA, ANTONIO & CHRISTINE N            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kBY0tKcRfZwgfvbqW13ClDoIGDGRKv7PKAhgk3U9W%2FSKd0Y71rKD3Uw5FQTIA%2Fdw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gyEwGYHYDzRMeFldvHhJKivWtN6Zh9uSjwnt9PMLcWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vyKphFDeMfIcM5o2uGbEHmbCtOd1VjLjE23T8PNLQNpoasYEc5QN6opGx8oh1wcA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvQ4TW%2BMhtYBAL288Oh5YiQh2LO1pmMlKDLfJu0xAqk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1XBsxg1eURjW5QehUvDnXf%2FqEy1pt1X9ROqQrj5a8gUufHLRbH%2B0r2axPv0D3jD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCPQRkSMeZqE97z%2FmhqnREvTKzNWYOvyv%2Fdl1B5H29I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HCTnRmqK2E4xT4pefXMhUqhdbxBGuv%2F%2BsS3rRIywbzhs354PIfCcoHJLVH4FdtzQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OzudzUHHXCnjRRAbZT0HRiFkzMq0hhxxz4w0awqdSLw%3D
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20231503                        76 OLD STAGE RD                              072R008100000
                                PORTER, MARK D & CARON L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22360                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         14,215           50.00          14,215           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        PORTER, MARK D & CARON L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231504                        31 WYBEN RD                                  067R001500000
                                GIBBS DOUGLAS W. + CATHERINE P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22359                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         11,909           50.00          11,909           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        GIBBS DOUGLAS W. + CATHERINE P.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231507                        60 SANDY HILL RD                             2390000200000
                                LYNCH, TIMOTHY J & VERONICA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22358                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23          9,025           50.00           9,025           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VALLEY ROOFING AND RESTORATION          
    OWN        LYNCH, TIMOTHY J & VERONICA M           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231535                        6 CROWN ST                                   2020006700000
                                MAGAGNOLI, JOSEPH M & MARY LOU

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22355                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         15,280           50.00          15,280           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7AnSy4EOzazE71qPURu4Yrxoo9gBcnKsLHuuDR7tW9FmSe5%2Fc7UUZ58ZvodFj7yA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=neSH0u0TbrenC2RXhSoytnK1XWqrWsL9MV8meFW6urKyv%2FA%2BXBvWCiMg%2FxtwiaxL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2Bv1iQ3gpjEqqy4OO9blO64MOE3BV3wkxzsjz0gQZ48%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F6yRNKHumexvCPvTExbx9PxJDFhJe7xcvApIwlNNV74%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pWJWxttabCkRXGjieGDJxwGMXBZWheXgonZ7STnIjYMFk0piXxHMKFCP1jzLljTQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNbIEurXJE%2BwPR%2F3rvaQTmhIdRe7myRvfb4VzA30mg8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c0xuvOcccOib5p7RNNBPZrrhw57aiXHIrGW08bQzFO3jrOLOoRxRslM6hrbOeR17
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYwr%2F2RGxkfCenOGLZJRwYZC1ZDrbrid%2F%2FJtndetmN8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GZUwD99M%2BbeblSwL8ao%2BXp765S202qQkXFkuAQhX8OQKprlUJ%2Bw5Ahhy%2FIVJbHft
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zqu%2F9nlk%2BqXKwBSfz7W3jaiAhPqOml0r6A%2F7Tj08BvE%3D
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REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES EXCLUDING THE PORCH
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOLAND, THOMAS                          
    OWN        MAGAGNOLI, JOSEPH M & MARY LOU          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231538                        129 STEIGER DR                               1260003500000
                                CRAV LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22353                RES EXT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         13,020           50.00          13,020           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 14 WINDOWS                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KINGSBURY, JEREMY                       
    OWN        CRAV LLC                                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               555,815        2,790.00         555,815        2,790.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uphd6TsPJ4yN4hhYZl2PRxDxQmO8s9bpZMcIp88WJRmtSAPyx8fMvvOTSmrPESpc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3uj1zzeIHcsqmwhZjCAUYIq7m1CrUt%2B9L1Z114WMNpo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2i0E%2Bkrxg9GI5ahOv98IS2b%2BQhOdO6OHNw6IeHoo9NKNxrJjl2NIrg300DIq6XS%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mRMkbuGdFPS6mCtRllcaT6ZrvKcz4bY9TVDsWeuQ0g8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230936                        580 NORTH RD                                 070R003300000
                                BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22279                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23        208,500          100.00         208,500          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO INTERIOR OF HOME DUE TO FIRE, NO STRUCTURAL DAMAGE     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RIVET, RICHARD                          
    GC         RIVET, RICHARD                          
    OWN        BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231014                        32 BRENTWOOD DR                              1030000700000
                                ANCELLI EUGENE E. JR & PAULA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19848                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL EXISTING KITCHEN AND FAMILY ROOM                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROY RIPLEY #000774                      
    ELEC       MARK DESLAURIERS ELEC                   
    GC         ROY RIPLEY #000774                      
    OWN        ANCELLI EUGENE E. JR & PAULA M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231230                        91 BARBARA ST                                2870005200000
                                MARATEA, LAURIE J

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22285                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23         10,000           69.00          10,000           69.00
E19841                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/13/23 06/12/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9119                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/08/23 09/06/23              0           65.00               0           65.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM - NEW TUB, TOILET, VANITY, FLOOR 
    REPAIR, DRYWALL                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI O'SULLIVAN, JAMES                       
    ELEC       JOHN T NADEAU                           
    GC         O'SULLIVAN, JAMES                       
    OWN        MARATEA, LAURIE J                       
    PLBG       POULIOT'S PLG & HTG INC                 

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJLTu%2F%2BMBagqMceAYvtMJPgOiuHIEhkLoSljgJRr4J0BMnDj3Qx%2BdNOhUtIy12Rp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZNaF2Mq1GbRHBfFK5Mx%2BfyenTLAWXQOaWTLvx8Rb%2BC0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F2Pz2MJ1xNl510odQniSFZCsWxp4bWeKRHLlTyviTss%2Bsm%2B0uuhXNj2j1MeIqaBm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qj51XhF0zR4H1TBTRHye4W3K%2FfKu3nZTf7haNpxCn5o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1CxjN7ffOQHYYQJ7u4r7a5KI0YQSV0UXB2o79wu2kla6gy4xAh7bt7OXDqxMyOYE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8GDUPFTmIqeWNuT3IzzaGKn6skK4Hi%2FjRY89FFXWKk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FkwVjly1V7DjTAGHCw%2FE7pDxe7NfNds0PxDnEcTQ42mQxaL6NooV7j4%2BeDil2EUH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLR6PsJ0ciiYsQOaubw%2FZisU2eWZAGjjZ0OilbOKr64%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbSESIWc490JDPzH0fuCcx7W%2B3nUSY%2BOMFM8XhnERm8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sd%2BG1ch%2BmzVEvnyCOC19l%2FezhxurhnDl1JjaSvUszvk%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            234.00                          234.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231245                        47 GEORGE ST                                 0080002300000
                                MATSUK, PAVEL & LILIYA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22280                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/05/23 12/02/23         12,000          126.00          12,000          126.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    EXPAND EXISTING 17X40 GARAGE TO 24X40                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SOLOKHIN, VADIM                         
    GC         SOLOKHIN, VADIM                         
    OWN        MATSUK, PAVEL & LILIYA                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            126.00                          126.00
20231253                        6 DAY LILY LN                                048R003000010
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22292                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/08/23 12/05/23         65,626          314.00          65,626          314.00
E19866                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1320 SQFT - FRAME, DRYWALL, ELECTRICAL PLUMBING, HVAC, PAINT
    CURRENT SPACE IS UNFINISHED - 9 DAY LILY LANE               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JEFFREY P NAVARRO                       
    ELEC       MAJOWICZ, ROBERT                        
    GC         JEFFREY P NAVARRO                       
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            464.00                          464.00
20231365                        74 JOSEPH AV                                 2670001000000
                                REYNOLDS, PATRICIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22293                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23          7,500           70.00           7,500           70.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR WORK OF PREVIOUS CONTRACTOR; INSTALL LVL BEAMS       
    WHERE WALL WAS REMOVED - 100 SQFT DRYWALL                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GREGORY D BROWN                         
    GC         GREGORY D BROWN                         
    OWN        REYNOLDS, PATRICIA A                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             70.00                           70.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ep6QuNN3O5GQvbcP2uwajCQLxy%2BhMVl3gOJh6W13qwkMgUlQ9CGbn%2BnYGQKbM25E
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gm2WhDhsOTs9Q0VoyEodOTZYcKVyYKSFDhvCucuHPGg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KkklW5z7kuMPCeNLgoW7n%2FHHdf1P%2FqZhJNOnci2s4CWvFXM1O%2FtNveUbtDt0W9eW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dk%2BRFiwkZe6wMivkdqkwMWJO2cgiB5NsEke7j6Emhy4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWFvGFuHWY9kSHCDdKjk8NVunyfFbX43OSHfde2wcko%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32LhsTU7PWACVtbXHmoetaonRvTncczJXU1esX59WRU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DW1A1tRJig41y3AppbPt4mapeQMWLT%2BiR4iRl8JqN7o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4Vq0vQfn7uXbehZFYk%2BHImW3VfKGGPgdE7Iiv93vEiBdzEogDYG9R3qEHmV5D%2F%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otix5NAoF6jD2UxB9CSm2pCkUFW63bZqWSwaRUNu%2FaI%3D
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20231373                        185 LONG POND RD                             2790004500000
                                KRAUSE BRIAN S. + LINDA R.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22309                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/12/23 12/09/23          5,000           50.00           5,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MASS SAVE - ADD INSULATION TO ATTIC; AIR SEAL WALL PLATES   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SEAN MATTHEW BAILEY BRADSHAW            
    GC         SEAN MATTHEW BAILEY BRADSHAW            
    OWN        KRAUSE BRIAN S. + LINDA R.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231385                        15 SMITH AV                                  0680000300000
                                COLLINS, LISA M

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22316                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         19,443           53.00          19,443           53.00
P9121                 PL RES REV ISSUED             06/14/23 09/12/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1ST FL BATHROOM RENO - DEMO DRYWALL, REPLACE SHOWER W/ TUB  
    FIRESAFING & INSULATION INSPECTIONS                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LONG ROOFING INC                        
    GC         LONG ROOFING INC                        
    OWN        COLLINS, LISA M                         
    PLBG       LONG BATHS LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            108.00                          108.00
20231394                        22 BRENDA DR                                 1300002100000
                                CARBONE, PHILLIP G

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22313                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/13/23 12/10/23         36,600           50.00          36,600           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 12 WINDOWS                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    GC         MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        CARBONE, PHILLIP G                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231406                        53 GLORIA DR                                 036R009100000
                                WATSON, DONNA

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KpkzSTDQgPlwzGzve7AdX%2BEWamsSnOn8%2FRpBPWKpVO%2FxKN4aiEHYKaP8nFP6RXns
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Syjccq%2FS17DSQIPFSyzrtRs9z5tu9JW99X%2FPDCZHcNBkwzAvO1rNxlKysFs3GycZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MmXuJZPJCMy4JstPo2Im17AtYjC46flwSMUie7fAVZs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2F772zn6aewVIZsJ8fyIWvDAPjJM8saiW5RgU%2B9mWG0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZD10rw%2BvuS3YNUtU58sqLRRa%2FVIxlabsFCmL0K5%2BoPFD033lTwjsQGUoHLt2W%2Fy9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rT6E1PWB%2B2gvIQbcS%2FBA2L69p4Jaquc4Q5p%2FYCEKSgU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fzssdcx5WdvgI5%2BbEG0clZJxMGU3f1y2mfXmlZptLWo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EOPnY5CkLUpX2jdLuJgDLhozxgE%2BfZT3ksMRQwlZxnxkHrZkHUyb6lP8ymZa0ISt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZwOH5EXIF3TEUwt0XVBAf9ocWJuimFzTPAXrGCbZrw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQuxod%2FDTBLQ0XeWv6aas1mRg8AYKs7rdbNnOQcZzAyhzgvTPHEaJ%2FH%2BgRF5LCo7
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                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22333                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23         38,976           69.00          38,976           69.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL BATHROOM - 95 SQFT                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    GC         MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    OWN        WATSON, DONNA                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             69.00                           69.00
20231413                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #28                     0450001000280
                                GRANVILLE ROAD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22337                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23          7,500           98.00           7,500           98.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSULATING 4 CONCRETE WALLS IN BASEMENT & DUST CONTROL      
    SLIDING DOORS FOR APPEARANCE                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LONG, LLOYD O. & SALLY A.               
    GC         LONG, LLOYD O. & SALLY A.               
    OWN        GRANVILLE ROAD LLC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             98.00                           98.00
20231420                        2 PHEASANT DR                                070R006200000
                                DANNEKER, STEPHEN J & CORTNEY A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22326                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23         45,882           61.40          45,882           61.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM RENO - REMOVE WINDOW; INSTALL SHOWER UNIT; PLUMBING
    FIXTURES; VANITY, FLOORING, & POCKET DOOR 57 SQFT           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        DANNEKER, STEPHEN J & CORTNEY A         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             61.40                           61.40
20231421                        1065 GRANVILLE RD                            025R001700000
                                WARREN, KENNETH F.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22325                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23         58,989          320.00          58,989          320.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4MdPmXTgbcxvT64x648yG04JV0XgxOcqSaJdnqo9p%2FvjYtJsojjmqgynzZ%2F9lRv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUEdbw1VXgvTzJI%2F3o9Ik%2Bh1TiX0YrPVCTj7L4p66EY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gxr1tVT%2B%2FUZP%2FOmumAjD52dOSYN9hHX4HOjT17O9Y5M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BKubm9dbb7rAn6aOJgPOqOmZWyJCET9fGEVQfbA96ly9i%2BXC8DOtCvW6dVgCKk%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gLy5%2B2HyfleKq1THTbujjGxCCfST%2B4WHxPf0H5lgbvs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5yoW7Wfy1Q5kcvIkAm1m3uOrhSdLFTpECk0923nzhbZaElsCctGLb%2FZ%2B6DHToHG6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5O%2B7M%2Fd77BMlrWBMor7S2DPuLxygVKwaOx%2Fte%2FLvyk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BtcV5fVyVjRTcOVVoyaV%2FpsboNCpHxu51KiXMljUXqElOTIEPVJVhpl7tnoJN6x5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Na13SHToUKUMAceOJImg%2FBhPnTL7Z9a3g0ireQ0OI%2Fg%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF, SIDING, 2 NEW WINDOWS, 6 RECESSED LIGHTS, DRYWALL     
    600 SQFT                                                    
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    GC         ADAM CLARKE #102048                     
    OWN        WARREN, KENNETH F.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            320.00                          320.00
20231427                        109 APPLE BLOSSOM LA                         1010002900000
                                WOZENSKI STEVEN F. & KATHRYN P.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22324                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23         27,938           68.35          27,938           68.35
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL FULL BATHROOM                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    GC         MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    OWN        WOZENSKI STEVEN F. & KATHRYN P.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             68.35                           68.35
20231449                        14 MATHER ST                                 0280005800000
                                SHAKER, MICHAEL E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22357                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         60,000          310.00          60,000          310.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN AND BATHROOM RENOVATION, DECK REPAIR, ROOF REPAIR   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALLENDER, MYLES                        
    GC         CALLENDER, MYLES                        
    OWN        SHAKER, MICHAEL E                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            310.00                          310.00
20231505                        21 TOLEDO AV                                 0200014600020
                                JELLEY, DORENE A

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22362                RES ALT    ISSUED             06/28/23 12/25/23         39,665          549.00          39,665          549.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION, DRYWALL, FLOORING, INSULATION, PAINT, TILE      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bogx8T9dhWaT6LP5iq%2BGR9VtGfEA8ri1EzMZEpADzUQCmk3mlo%2FoGzdcow7TvIjU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M4Dv149oMyBDvjCSVRJF%2BGhbFmziQ3Y0rxkwTFomjJU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2B5h5%2FoDfGJ0Islh5E%2BEPvrrVbPIbaEZBRXfxK09Wtqs5B7bml6S8NNeISj%2FFADH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HWAObqGPR4N471I7orgwmYllzdhf8oxiTbXWR5nbcE0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=132ETm4QTms46ajurnEydxkBHSJyCU3lLYK0GFfdjya6BIc3VcgtSXRx1teY9DSf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rD9ImjmJDHRq%2F0xlL8NlwhwJ0Zx23gDNf8P0Tm5uVnM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=InIdVh%2F%2BTp%2B32ANacQWEf%2F6P3Jdj5AWGZDep%2BYW7CL56z8W5SXTu%2FAyYsqLYEPHl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7f0fOcOltEaTUNeuZtm7lN8d2rtmsnlpr6ylZP0EImI%3D
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CONSTRUCTI ANDRADE, KARLA
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    GC         ANDRADE, KARLA                          
    OWN        JELLEY, DORENE A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            549.00                          549.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               643,619        2,777.75         643,619        2,777.75

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AXuJPfcp%2BeqOA4PUJNPecnx4quSvmgQjaVEjo16HzT%2BEyHw2RCOgEqzfiCcd%2FLpm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rv3JXLdLmkiXY9wQMdV6lLJccEWuWNMYCwXNbVHHRkg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231401                        227 OLD COUNTY RD                            2700000500000
                                GLENN BUILDERS INC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22338                RES REP    ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23         47,000          340.00          47,000          340.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION OF KITCHEN, BATHROOMS, & SHEET ROCK 2 BEDROOMS;  
    FRAME & SHEETROCK BASEMENT WALLS; ADD ALL NEW WINDOWS       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALLENDER, MYLES                        
    GC         CALLENDER, MYLES                        
    OWN        GLENN BUILDERS INC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            340.00                          340.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                47,000          340.00          47,000          340.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AXuJPfcp%2BeqOA4PUJNPecnx4quSvmgQjaVEjo16HzT%2BEyHw2RCOgEqzfiCcd%2FLpm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iiADvMynpsSHJO5aCemddHUeahRx4Dxaz1x7E0TDphA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJiIJrzL1PJAxK3dFJJlIeTdkf9aT7ijtQ7QeqM0K7xcug22d9es84XQrnwiSY8q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f6VwkdhT2%2FHCXmRPEcw4Po8Jc9StTAKbjGFn5NdZ%2BdE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231260                        41 SALVATORE DR                              043R007000000
                                VANDERWALKER, JAMES W

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22263                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/01/23 11/28/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INGROUND SWIMMING POOL WITH CONCRETE PATIO                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TOBY RUFFO                              
    OWN        VANDERWALKER, JAMES W                   
    POOL       PETERS, MICHAEL                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231304                        89 LOOMIS RG                                 002R008100000
                                BARD, MATTHEW R & KRISTIN L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22301                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 30x15 INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BARD, MATTHEW R & KRISTIN L             
    POOL       KAYE, CLARENCE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231471                        1599 E MOUNTAIN RD                           065R011000000
                                PILGRIM, JEFFREY E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22370                ING POOL   ISSUED             06/29/23 12/26/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW INGROUND POOL WITH SELF LATCHING GATE                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PILGRIM, JEFFREY E                      
    POOL       ST PIERRE POOLS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6kSbzxe1IHkRvfQduYW9hRIXGm9n6jbiPl55UvpEMDlabtgMhjuQ7PcJqGcROK3W
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fr%2FmLuScmLdeL8DRm5HWt2X8N0KujiKjtO4kQit14n8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fOWw1C0C%2Byj2hizvWclD3ZaoiHHY8d3K6pvpe%2FkS0WoN41xC34A%2FPTilUvn5Uhfc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFX%2FXSPcqcnIDD39clJYtOEC0AfiXOSsJ8Xp0vQBQeU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcfW3xXUlfbCpRRT2YpCzvoc8jmJqTmG%2Fq4RkEIbyBXFhYwLgkVGmBxZlTGyJ8lX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PHZxlLX%2FPPKPrzIk%2Fgn%2B19CAEJsYT6z4evi%2FGXrL4jE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8nZuQCX0bJ82JgNTsMIh%2BK7XnM%2FWKQFrHolU6zN05BC%2BlJUHx04HYszXRR4ZIKb5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0lpnzLi38D%2BIBzye%2B32JSSlxZrPIEpAXnjt8VP%2BAWFw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230568                        25 HILLSIDE RD                               0940004400000
                                MCGRATH, JEREMIAH R & JILLIAN R

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19832                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/02/23 06/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        MCGRATH, JEREMIAH R & JILLIAN R         
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230758                        520 NORTH RD                                 070R001200000
                                BARLOW, PHILLIP A. JR. & LOIS J.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19849                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        
    ELEC       RENZULLI, KYLE                          
    OWN        BARLOW, PHILLIP A. JR. & LOIS J.        
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230928                        15 QUAIL HOLLOW DR                           1540002800000
                                BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19864                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/14/23 06/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 21' ' ABOVE GROUND POOL                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RILEY, ADAM M.                          
    OWN        BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA             
    POOL       SOURS, CAMERON                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231136                        412 E MOUNTAIN RD                            2680000700000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZWO6myxKYN%2BM0njGMqkDLGUV5I1Yo9%2FByhioxN%2BSa0Tc8zDJzkZKYlNSYVdiH0Y
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BnNpqfw978sY%2F0NkErE%2F7ojy0aImmSe91QWihgP3sZA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BthGiWePRrtAygoD1GHEt4%2FKvFnNULCDMGbYTfF1seZOyM%2FK8md0BzjuyKs69BhC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=btBLmUWLdNTSxR%2BdZZ4TJhC5E7K7GMrB3a1Fb9%2Fz9tA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n6Qqf%2BM54qQt4uPd9yy3TUHkHSyvG17n77MGUbgEiYqMAyF6LujwI7%2BqLCVKUHHY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B%2Ba2nne%2FV4fET%2FR2DjDs%2BLKf%2Bg3v%2BKzJfEe3Y77vE28%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZlpraFhoq5ZjQ0ANPVHUuqvWDxn64Vs6zwTZTVRzolWcc2bacLJed5k7Bcw7cpK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGGyUfu773nPN1EjXi1ByW2ZjdbWvfaZFBnbhO5DQ1Y%3D
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BRIGGS, RYAN & KAYLA

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22290                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/07/23 12/04/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW 24x52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               
    OWN        BRIGGS, RYAN & KAYLA                    
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231216                        MONTGOMERY RD                                048R00300001A
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19887                ELEC RES   ISSUED             06/22/23 06/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 21' x 52' ABOVE GROUND POOL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SCOTT WINTERS                           
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231290                        57 JESSIE LA                                 004R014000000
                                FARNSWORTH, EDWARD H & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22298                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL 21x52                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        FARNSWORTH, EDWARD H & ETAL             
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231291                        20 WEST GLEN DR                              056R008700000
                                CARPARELLI DANIEL J. + SHELLEY A.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftqVWiNMuQnNHCOSfwOmTnT3OTNDEC45JiC1NdXmzbigLF73LTejCiWTfZDSKLMK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KIg5%2B%2BsjgS4%2Fr6yBonDtCmpynfjrJd6KqkI8VzESJMg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TB2w566QRXbw%2B3PtGEJhBewkESu%2BwvIDA0u3ooBhVX0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2lrBxQvMhX8jsz%2BZ7VsTFWiVJZbR4cYva%2FETQBQ1vXB0hIC5H4SocW0niZPlO307
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kfpyXq3YVFdc78brMmNlbkcw0ffz%2B3Bv%2F5AGaAcK8Xc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBE825tZIeb%2BOw91TbwPhhZ9lltN3kFOMY15EjOqgPisoReFjU%2BFkw%2FNJ0nmG8iX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aK4%2Bjy5ujcCJzOnEG%2FRToTtZ3i1ARFsSE3894LccL9g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sisYpECHLikbhzIcgrXPnAgIIg4WRWFA5VWFKCFGGwDBYGXGEWuwUfiNlJxjlpRQ
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B22299                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL 24x52                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REYES, JOE                              
    OWN        CARPARELLI DANIEL J. + SHELLEY A.       
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231335                        27 PINEHURST ST                              2050012300000
                                WILLIAMSON, ADRIANNE E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22295                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF ABOVE GROUND POOL 21x52                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        WILLIAMSON, ADRIANNE E                  
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231452                        102 FALLEY DR                                1260000800000
                                DICKINSON, JOANNE E

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22342                AB POOLS   ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    24 FT ABOVE GROUND POOL                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RODRIGUEZ-MATOS, FRANCISCO              
    OWN        DICKINSON, JOANNE E                     
    POOL       RODRIGUEZ-MATOS, FRANCISCO              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          450.00               0          450.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQBqMMByOXLUdf1WynCKhSD5PZEc%2FSriKFWsesAlpsjxk6Pde5jXsS%2BCmoX1JWOa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dc3c%2BarMpCAAC5EJTxUzORtHbgL%2B06byN%2F9yF8XncPo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQqCimMFEmtyJmry28%2Fov%2B33%2F7b1VVqynadG84vQ19oQy50m3Vyjj%2FuvpLRywE9M
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wwsOpIgRvnvZjFFZemet6ltMsr%2BYIIe75TxF6L0sTJA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bAab6cSECQGOIwdarA5voDona33DID1%2Ftk%2FPoDCjA3eIptgC28cJWikIzmKXdS%2FZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9%2BD4TdJfIOaiwHjRoay3nCS2Rhh3EQT8OenIOK8jgA%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS JUNE 2023

Report generated: 07/05/2023 10:49
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     74

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231254                        2 MYRTLE AV 4                                0280004800040
                                CROSSCUP, KENNETH P TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22276                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23         15,000           50.00          15,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 18x16 DECK OFF RIGHT SIDE OF HOME ON PRECAST      
    CONCRETE PIERS                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARTIN, EVAN                            
    GC         MARTIN, EVAN                            
    OWN        CROSSCUP, KENNETH P TRUSTEE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231268                        25 JESSIE LA                                 004R013500000
                                FOUCHE, TIMOTHY M. & JOANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22273                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/02/23 11/29/23         31,500           50.00          31,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD 22'X22' COVERED PATIO                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOSEPH RACICOT #069433                  
    GC         JOSEPH RACICOT #069433                  
    OWN        FOUCHE, TIMOTHY M. & JOANNE M.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231374                        141 OTIS ST                                  0030006800000
                                LACROSSE, MATTHEW D.

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22328                DEC POR    ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23          1,500          200.00           1,500          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT AND BACK LANDING DECK                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI IVANOV, DMITY                           
    GC         IVANOV, DMITY                           
    OWN        LACROSSE, MATTHEW D.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                48,000          300.00          48,000          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9JthrFuNNNl90znCbue6qd5df5bGhA8qqZOJ8Cwuk7jnqUcxlxmV426%2FNhNo%2F9Ot
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bdnL%2BSWuNrRydo2WoRAWS4xlrIZ%2FTsmcAaa8yWX6NE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u6Pa7XjeOmRf7kpnjXe3ZaphzZ61RQjOSY5IKk8ky0s8FW3AAuawyYzDwByfLQew
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnlH8AafpJD37YbyD7h9HO9joa6XbuuSY47FC2mlxRA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JuAkssGsaDe4MphsN7UckGxJ%2FflbME27I9e5obO0TnzRAuoqtPiDfazD8ygwBMOV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BLct%2BtluRd8R%2FjfZUvheOIzAKDh0ef%2B1QWrCAbslksU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h96gXBhhdb0ID7x9oHFh6%2FijOxsMh4kLcpzdSzlTdF582Usq3rBdy4Ss2aRlZtcc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nau%2Fme3nt4xkQ4%2BkbISJRx6fSPYMgnTBGpTV2Rq3y6k%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : CHIMNEY                                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231435                        33 OLD FARM RD                               1440003200000
                                SETIAN, THOMAS K & LINDA L

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22321                CHIM       ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FOR THE REMOVAL OF AN OLD CHIMNEY FLUE AND INSTALLATION OF  
    NEW STAINLESS STEEL LINER                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FARIA, BRUCE                            
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        SETIAN, THOMAS K & LINDA L              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231436                        19 ALLEN AV                                  0610001300000
                                BURRIS MARGARET C. ET ALS

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22320                CHIM       ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF UP REBUILD OF A CHIMNEY AND INSTALLATION 4" STAINLESS  
    STEEL LINER TO EXISTING HOT WATER HEATER                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FARIA, BRUCE                            
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        BURRIS MARGARET C. ET ALS               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3fPZu0iFL8WigHHpsKI27RXJRM%2FOsh8HcrRQ28fXBUwXYbA30EiKYFNhy2Ym75U1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=itAwGxpHppooQBgLQ8Fk6zE1HY%2BdSG%2F4W7IKZDJ9nWs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=75d2ONmNhuhiz%2B54uoGPAlNMKKHnbBQ%2FaA3XdpgnhY2NYm2eslrXJORzhxPolOqu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kjgy9R3T37Pk6fqKMYED0pvyk1MQUGBua4NnAYbIfnk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FL2MxyFiAJwkp%2BvBU%2FOonnUKXGIf134LGvA8BCNVNkiXFqzIBquEgpWMt7UdpfGc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7wCIVBUBkAnnbIQ1rajIDAKR7cPJZLezhlrpsiuzfgw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231431                        6 DAY LILY LN                                048R003000010
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11540                RES MECH   ISSUED             06/21/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD SUPPLY RETURN GRILLES TO FINISHED BASEMENT              
    9 DAY LILY LANE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                
    MECH       BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NY1JB9XbwLPnhjWCg1hpOoRyFLayz%2FVNT9r2MBCQHluicnaktwyO9I2ldkqXpsVm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZVBYW8UqtZfwdZeZ4%2FhD2RuBPvWKkEJKA%2FbkZqvuJM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9EOOEd4Tdy%2BluxwewmPP5ocBG71sYk61S%2B%2FPED%2BG5Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IW5L6TvT%2BbQzGoCxN90FdQZKWR%2FNWcV%2B1aCanDgJjs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231302                        194 E MAIN ST                                1070000600000
                                LAGUERCIA REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22300                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN OVER ENTRANCE DOOR AWNING; RECOVER EXISTING AWNING
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        LAGUERCIA REALTY, LLC                   
    SIGN       SIGN TECHNIQUES INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231334                        2 SOUTHAMPTON RD                             2430000600000
                                OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22297                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/09/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REFACE EXISTING D/S PYLON SIGN  - FRONT OF PROPERTY (NORTH) 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP               
    SIGN       SIGN TECHNIQUES INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231448                        78 FRANKLIN ST                               0610004700000
                                BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22352                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             06/27/23 12/24/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REFACING EXISTING WALL CABINET OVER TENANTS DOOR            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC                    
    SIGN       SIGN DYNAMICS, LLC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e8gXLmad1ckCz5l1Cc1%2FgvNl72smqunRafXmX1bnn2h388VZvwT%2FaQJyG7MKkj4V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPTlx1lsCE95oQELwI6QOv0BmcP7WkZieW7nNf1XMqU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=soQtWMkCKYir%2BYm%2BFW3xgWiWo9T2ulQ9M%2Fd%2BiQODXw5%2BGyNBZlGqxCRn%2FwgEffDW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUj7fI5pwuIobi4nrmL1Noqd2shWICCT%2FItPp9P5Wlw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=py807TQ984amYAQKTACm7Z6e%2FdWC1Vy62vakgbu8lx%2BQMyINoSff0X4s5X8mlFz%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uGLrcn4WeCqiEeF%2BkdYf%2BoFpBwY6TDZvnnI08NqV0aE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jHDI61kdAvf28B9CytfgmhBqJmqNCbutgFjOWnmLQKIXDA5GFlwFbg0GCbb7rVPd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BBqN4u4LeUL7RXyJRN4S7rGDdsQJb3G%2B8BnuudSE4Yk%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : TEMPORARY SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231405                        457 E MAIN ST                                029R000200000
                                DEVCON SHOPS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 06/01/23 - 06/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22339                SIGN TEMP  ISSUED             06/22/23 12/19/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEMP STORE FRONT SIGN - BLACK/ORANGE VINYL BANNER           
    SPIRIT OF HALLOWEEN - 415 E MAIN ST                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        DEVCON SHOPS LLC                        
    SIGN       WRIGHT, MICHAEL J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          4,120,638       34,962.82       4,120,638       34,962.82

REPORT TOTALS                                                              4,120,638       34,962.82       4,120,638       34,962.82

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   204                            204

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=detFEF4t33AaBOUtQWqTYDKBSymWSkOmDEHEoUMkyhgJYkqWbPH7yYOzWsU27POu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kRCrLhZ5GVbHkUHTaTDR4wxxldZtHlj%2FCbpj1dd0XKw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=boA1X6vg9o7Ck0oPlC8zzTDcO7RJrEZ7%2BEchagNCCTjj5OzIDCxukF%2BvcyUl9gBY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FqyA9jyq070RZvD1hIhGsEdcc%2BuQPMteH1zyG31DL4I%3D

